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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Austin Obrien          M2024         1/50    5:05       15:46
2     Cody Webster           M2024         2/50    5:08       15:54
3     Jordan Jennings        M2529         1/67    5:09       15:58
4     Keith Sands            M2024         3/50    5:10       15:59
5     Kevin Claus            M1519         1/92    5:14       16:11
6     Caleb Drake            M1519         2/92    5:17       16:22
7     Kyle Riege             M1519         3/92    5:22       16:38
8     Austin Webster         M1519         4/92    5:25       16:48
9     Unknown Runner         M             1/14    5:27       16:52
10    Timothy Jung           M2529         2/67    5:27       16:53
11    Seth Mommsen           M2024         4/50    5:28       16:56
12    Aubrey Barnes          M2024         5/50    5:30       17:03
13    Isaac Boore            M1519         5/92    5:32       17:08
14    Julius Cortez          M3539         1/48    5:32       17:09
15    Anthony Pena           M1114         1/62    5:32       17:09
16    Nick Andresen          M2024         6/50    5:38       17:26
17    Timothy Knobloch       M1519         6/92    5:40       17:33
18    Brandon Cooley         M1519         7/92    5:44       17:46
19    Dalton Kerschieter     M1114         2/62    5:45       17:49
20    Josh Hathorn           M1519         8/92    5:46       17:51
21    Nathan Soria           M1519         9/92    5:46       17:52
22    Jen Paul               F3034        1/126    5:47       17:55
23    Sean Dopler            M1519        10/92    5:48       17:57
24    Craig Gunby            M5054         1/44    5:48       17:57
25    Wesley Graham          M1519        11/92    5:48       17:59
26    Jay Schalk             M3034         1/73    5:50       18:03
27    Justin Verlinden       M1519        12/92    5:50       18:05
28    Andrew Wadle           M1519        13/92    5:51       18:08
29    Stephen Rhodes         M4549         1/49    5:51       18:08
30    Kienan Otto            M1519        14/92    5:53       18:12
31    Eli Secor              M1519        15/92    5:55       18:21
32    Greg Sullivan          M5054         2/44    5:56       18:23
33    Chris Rubel            M3539         2/48    5:57       18:25
34    Damon Bautista         M2529         3/67    5:57       18:25
35    Bailey Rhodes          M1519        16/92    5:57       18:26
36    Aaron Golding          M1519        17/92    6:02       18:42
37    Nolan Fassett          M1519        18/92    6:04       18:46
38    Sawyer Swearingen      M1519        19/92    6:04       18:46
39    Mark Conway            M1519        20/92    6:05       18:50
40    Brock Detoye           M3034         2/73    6:05       18:51
41    Paul Conway            M1519        21/92    6:06       18:54
42    Steven Carlson         M2024         7/50    6:07       18:57
43    Cory De Long           M4549         2/49    6:07       18:58
44    James Hogan            M2529         4/67    6:08       18:59
45    Troy Riley             M4549         3/49    6:11       19:08
46    Augie Darrow           M1519        22/92    6:11       19:10
47    Kate Mauer             F4044         1/94    6:12       19:11
48    Dalton Sheffler        M2024         8/50    6:12       19:11
49    Unknown Runner         M             2/14    6:12       19:13
50    Mike Burden            M3539         3/48    6:13       19:14
51    Jake Hoyt              M3034         3/73    6:14       19:17
52    Jane Wheeler           F3034        2/126    6:14       19:18
53    Andrew Noel            M3034         4/73    6:15       19:20
54    Alex Mitchell          M1114         3/62    6:15       19:22
55    Charley Elden          M1519        23/92    6:15       19:22
56    Michael Converse       M2529         5/67    6:16       19:25
57    Sarah Larsen           F2024         1/90    6:17       19:27
58    Matt Rubins            M2024         9/50    6:20       19:38
59    Omar Raya              M1519        24/92    6:22       19:43
60    Jeffrey Miller         M3034         5/73    6:22       19:43
61    Zach Knobloch          M2529         6/67    6:24       19:50
62    Connor Darrow          M1519        25/92    6:25       19:53
63    Megan Miller           F2024         2/90    6:27       20:00
64    Nathan Scherschel      M1519        26/92    6:29       20:05
65    Rich Kurz              M4044         1/51    6:29       20:06
66    Michael Dorton         M2529         7/67    6:30       20:07
67    Mike Hoeg              M3034         6/73    6:30       20:08
68    Sam Long               M1519        27/92    6:31       20:12
69    Charlie Theuninck      M1519        28/92    6:32       20:16
70    Jacob Varble           M1114         4/62    6:33       20:17
71    Alix Gradin            M1519        29/92    6:34       20:19
72    Manuel Gonzalez        M4044         2/51    6:34       20:20
73    Chase Brandt           M1519        30/92    6:34       20:20
74    Unknown Runner         M             3/14    6:34       20:21
75    Matt Leal              M2024        10/50    6:35       20:24
76    Mackenzie Gray         F2024         3/90    6:35       20:24
77    Andrew Levesque        M1519        31/92    6:36       20:28
78    Madison Guenzler       F1519         1/95    6:37       20:30
79    Tanner Schuldt         M1519        32/92    6:38       20:34
80    Michael Schnoor        M4044         3/51    6:39       20:35
81    Brad Kruse             M3034         7/73    6:40       20:39
82    Manuel Martinez        M2024        11/50    6:41       20:43
83    Jamey Licandro         M3034         8/73    6:42       20:45
84    David Robertson        M5559         1/68    6:43       20:48
85    Keeley Knobloch        F1519         2/95    6:45       20:53
86    Nicholas Bitting       M2529         8/67    6:46       20:57
87    Elijah Dewilde         M1519        33/92    6:47       20:59
88    Brian Garrels          M4549         4/49    6:47       21:00
89    Drake Swarm            M2024        12/50    6:47       21:00
90    Chris Schwenn          M4549         5/49    6:47       21:01
91    Rachel Wyffels         F2529        1/155    6:47       21:01
92    Lindsey Gidel          F1519         3/95    6:48       21:03
93    John Burant            M4549         6/49    6:49       21:08
94    Matthew Mallary        M1519        34/92    6:49       21:08
95    Russell Boore          M5054         3/44    6:50       21:09
96    Jacob Wyffels          M2024        13/50    6:50       21:11
97    Brisa Almanza          F1519         4/95    6:52       21:15
98    Unknown Runner         M             4/14    6:52       21:15
99    Luke Emanuel           M3034         9/73    6:52       21:16
100   Caleb Bedford          M1519        35/92    6:52       21:16
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101   Taran Daffara          M1114         5/62    6:52       21:17
102   Steele Gustafson       M1114         6/62    6:53       21:18
103   Dennis Langdon         M6064         1/36    6:53       21:18
104   Ken Cherry             M5559         2/68    6:53       21:20
105   Dave Terronez          M4549         7/49    6:53       21:21
106   Steve Terronez         M6064         2/36    6:54       21:21
107   Carmin Gallops         F2529        2/155    6:55       21:26
108   Jaime Turilli Bill     F3034        3/126    6:55       21:26
109   Diane Combites         F4044         2/94    6:56       21:28
110   Bob Madison            M6064         3/36    6:57       21:30
111   Matthew Holst          M3539         4/48    6:57       21:31
112   Taylor Claus           F1519         5/95    6:57       21:32
113   Emily Rowlands         F2529        3/155    6:58       21:36
114   Matt Hanson            M1519        36/92    6:58       21:36
115   Andrew Johnson         M4549         8/49    6:59       21:37
116   Lucas Cropp            M2529         9/67    6:59       21:37
117   Joy Ripslinger         F1519         6/95    6:59       21:39
118   Tavis Frazier          M3034        10/73    6:59       21:39
119   Nate Durand            M2024        14/50    7:00       21:41
120   Ethan Nache            M1519        37/92    7:00       21:42
121   Unknown Runner         M             5/14    7:01       21:43
122   Hannah Soria           F1114         1/51    7:01       21:44
123   Bryce Rubel            M0110         1/35    7:01       21:44
124   Patrick Martinez       M3034        11/73    7:01       21:45
125   Rowdy Frederiksen      M2529        10/67    7:01       21:45
126   Luke Hummel            M1114         7/62    7:03       21:50
127   Jacob Reed             M2024        15/50    7:03       21:51
128   Jeremy Bell            M2529        11/67    7:04       21:53
129   Hans Krueger           M4044         4/51    7:04       21:54
130   Ryan O'Hern            M1519        38/92    7:07       22:02
131   Autumn Vergeyle        F2024         4/90    7:07       22:02
132   Valentine Martinez     M5559         3/68    7:07       22:02
133   Jackie Humphrey        F3034        4/126    7:07       22:02
134   Brinley Rodgers        F1114         2/51    7:07       22:02
135   Ryan Meersman                         0/0    7:07       22:03
136   Cathy Lack             F5054         1/86    7:07       22:03
137   Sergio Diaz            M2529        12/67    7:08       22:05
138   Robert Vining          M4549         9/49    7:08       22:07
139   Marc Hoskins           CLYDE         1/81    7:09       22:07
140   Zach Gray              M1519        39/92    7:09       22:09
141   Sarah Adams            F1519         7/95    7:09       22:10
142   Molly Gilchrist        F1519         8/95    7:09       22:10
143   Jeff Kelly             M5559         4/68    7:10       22:11
144   Alex Belzer            M1519        40/92    7:10       22:13
145   Samuel Terronez        M1114         8/62    7:11       22:14
146   James Bartek           CLYDE         2/81    7:11       22:16
147   Tony Rangel            M5559         5/68    7:11       22:16
148   Raymond Terronez       M1519        41/92    7:12       22:17
149   Jesse Martinez         M4549        10/49    7:12       22:17
150   Brennan Bladel         M1519        42/92    7:14       22:23
151   Michael Terronez       M1519        43/92    7:14       22:23
152   Sterling Kingery       M4044         5/51    7:15       22:27
153   Scott Downen           M4549        11/49    7:15       22:27
154   Kyle Shradel           M2529        13/67    7:16       22:29
155   William Bird           M5054         4/44    7:16       22:31
156   Russ Hart              M6569         1/29    7:16       22:32
157   Benjamin McCullough    M1519        44/92    7:17       22:33
158   Nicole Reed            F2529        4/155    7:17       22:35
159   Trevor Viren           M1519        45/92    7:18       22:35
160   Jackie Duyvejonck      F2529        5/155    7:18       22:35
161   Olivia Gonzalez        F1519         9/95    7:18       22:35
162   Luke Linnenburger      M3034        12/73    7:18       22:36
163   Marty Schnoor          M5054         5/44    7:18       22:36
164   Max Hausmann           M2024        16/50    7:18       22:36
165   Lupe Jimenez           M2529        14/67    7:18       22:38
166   Jaeger Norton          M0110         2/35    7:19       22:40
167   Jeff Norton            M4549        12/49    7:19       22:40
168   Eric Vanspeybroeck     M3034        13/73    7:19       22:40
169   Eric Alber             CLYDE         3/81    7:20       22:42
170   Troy Deblieck          M2529        15/67    7:20       22:43
171   Caden Rubel            M0110         3/35    7:20       22:44
172   Hannah Schoening       F2024         5/90    7:21       22:47
173   Graham Garlach         M1519        46/92    7:22       22:48
174   Maddy Minard           F1114         3/51    7:22       22:48
175   Mathew Marinez         M1114         9/62    7:23       22:52
176   Mallory King           F1519        10/95    7:23       22:54
177   Becky Hammann          F5559         1/68    7:25       22:57
178   Scott Carlson          M4549        13/49    7:25       22:58
179   Bryce Johnson          M1114        10/62    7:25       23:00
180   David Craddick         M5559         6/68    7:27       23:04
181   Michael Reisner        M4044         6/51    7:27       23:04
182   Tanner Viren           M1114        11/62    7:27       23:05
183   Jayme Moylan           F2529        6/155    7:27       23:06
184   David Martin           M3539         5/48    7:27       23:06
185   Jason Carrillo         M4044         7/51    7:28       23:06
186   Brian Burke            M3539         6/48    7:28       23:08
187   Michael Walter         M2024        17/50    7:29       23:09
188   Kent Johnson           M4549        14/49    7:29       23:12
189   Chase Austin           M1519        47/92    7:29       23:12
190   Eliza Courtright       F2024         6/90    7:30       23:13
191   Adam Mickekson         M1519        48/92    7:30       23:13
192   Emma Vyncke            F1519        11/95    7:31       23:16
193   Andrew Sivertsen       M3034        14/73    7:31       23:16
194   James Tillberg         M4549        15/49    7:31       23:16
195   Kyle Decker            M1519        49/92    7:31       23:18
196   Ryan Ames              M3034        15/73    7:31       23:18
197   Tyler Reagan           M1519        50/92    7:32       23:19
198   Whitney Wolf           F1519        12/95    7:32       23:21
199   Angela Diederich       F3034        5/126    7:33       23:23
200   Alonso Ochoa           M1519        51/92    7:33       23:23
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201   Dale Kuehl             M4549        16/49    7:33       23:23
202   Fiona Arrizza          F4044         3/94    7:33       23:24
203   Cody Hubner            M2529        16/67    7:33       23:24
204   Mark Allen             M6569         2/29    7:34       23:25
205   Caitlin Gorge          F1114         4/51    7:34       23:26
206   Adam Sarabia           M1114        12/62    7:35       23:29
207   Justin Robertson       M2529        17/67    7:36       23:32
208   Chance Johnston        F1519        13/95    7:36       23:32
209   Emma Beardsley         F1114         5/51    7:36       23:33
210   Andy Feliksiak         M4044         8/51    7:37       23:35
211   Jason Roy              M2529        18/67    7:37       23:35
212   Linda Roeder           F6064         1/41    7:37       23:36
213   Ben Weaver             M1114        13/62    7:37       23:36
214   Logan Schatz           M1519        52/92    7:37       23:37
215   Chris Huber            M2529        19/67    7:37       23:37
216   Alex Lucas             M2024        18/50    7:38       23:38
217   Joe Lopez              M5559         7/68    7:38       23:38
218   Dustin Bartz           M1519        53/92    7:38       23:40
219   Todd Van Opdorp        M4044         9/51    7:38       23:40
220   Joel Jacobs            M2529        20/67    7:39       23:41
221   Andrew Kalinauskas     M2024        19/50    7:39       23:43
222   Taryn Vanduyne         F2529        7/155    7:40       23:43
223   Theresa Hirst          F4044         4/94    7:41       23:48
224   Ryan Oliver            M3034        16/73    7:41       23:49
225   Jayla Hathorn          F1114         6/51    7:42       23:50
226   Erin Davis             F5054         2/86    7:42       23:50
227   Diego I Hernandez      M1519        54/92    7:42       23:51
228   Megan Smith            F1114         7/51    7:42       23:52
229   Madisen Lindbloom      F1519        14/95    7:43       23:54
230   Gary Hoover            M2529        21/67    7:43       23:55
231   Kathleen Jensen        F5054         3/86    7:44       23:56
232   Jason Riesebieter      M3539         7/48    7:44       23:57
233   Amanda Jared           F3034        6/126    7:44       23:57
234   Xavier Ewert           M1114        14/62    7:44       23:57
235   Jeff Justin            M5054         6/44    7:44       23:58
236   Andrew Schroeder       M3539         8/48    7:44       23:58
237   Aaron O'Hern           M1519        55/92    7:44       23:59
238   John Austin            M4044        10/51    7:45       24:00
239   Kathy Miller           F3539         1/87    7:45       24:00
240   Timothy Hernandez      CLYDE         4/81    7:45       24:00
241   Andy Combites          M4044        11/51    7:45       24:01
242   Justin Kuffler         M1114        15/62    7:45       24:01
243   Tatiana Galvin         F2024         7/90    7:46       24:02
244   Terry Cahill           M6569         3/29    7:46       24:04
245   Jill Rubel             F3539         2/87    7:47       24:05
246   Nic Scharpman          M1519        56/92    7:47       24:05
247   Brian Ruiz             CLYDE         5/81    7:47       24:06
248   Brett Arney            M1114        16/62    7:47       24:07
249   Jaimei Dupage          F3034        7/126    7:47       24:08
250   Mark Cook              M6064         4/36    7:48       24:10
251   Greg Werthmann         M3034        17/73    7:48       24:10
252   Keith Elden            M1519        57/92    7:48       24:10
253   Eddie Colombo          M1519        58/92    7:48       24:10
254   Michelle Dearmond      F1519        15/95    7:48       24:11
255   Tyler Hansen           M2529        22/67    7:48       24:11
256   Emily Lindbloom        F1519        16/95    7:50       24:15
257   Michelle Smith         F2529        8/155    7:50       24:15
258   Sarah Ybarra           F2529        9/155    7:50       24:16
259   Tim Cumberworth        M3539         9/48    7:51       24:18
260   Brendan Kelly          CLYDE         6/81    7:51       24:19
261   Ruthann Sheley         F5054         4/86    7:51       24:19
262   Tim Bowe               M3034        18/73    7:51       24:20
263   Madison Lower          F1519        17/95    7:51       24:21
264   Andrea Jansen          F3539         3/87    7:52       24:23
265   Levi Nightingale       M1114        17/62    7:52       24:23
266   Eric Tuftee            CLYDE         7/81    7:52       24:23
267   Philip Scranage        M2024        20/50    7:52       24:23
268   Michael Nabb           M5054         7/44    7:53       24:24
269   Jill Iams              F3034        8/126    7:53       24:25
270   Samuel Fierce          M1519        59/92    7:53       24:25
271   Steve Slininger        M5054         8/44    7:53       24:26
272   Harrison Fierce        M0110         4/35    7:54       24:27
273   Justin Catour          M3539        10/48    7:54       24:28
274   Allison Behnke         F2529       10/155    7:55       24:31
275   Randy Bourn            M4549        17/49    7:55       24:32
276   Christina Martinez-Mcd F4549        1/100    7:55       24:32
277   Kade Rodgers           M0110         5/35    7:55       24:32
278   Lindsay Cihak          F2529       11/155    7:56       24:35
279   Stacey Runde           F2529       12/155    7:56       24:35
280   Andra McCrery          F1519        18/95    7:56       24:36
281   Alex Wakeland          M3034        19/73    7:57       24:37
282   Alexa Harris           F2024         8/90    7:57       24:39
283   Jacob Dopler           M2024        21/50    7:57       24:39
284   Jason Anderson         M3539        11/48    7:57       24:39
285   Ryan Wegerer           M1114        18/62    7:58       24:39
286   Steven Vipond          M5559         8/68    7:58       24:40
287   Benny Cobert           M3034        20/73    7:59       24:43
288   Todd Mowry             M2529        23/67    7:59       24:43
289   Madison Miller         F1519        19/95    7:59       24:43
290   Jeffrey Bert           M4549        18/49    7:59       24:43
291   Jennifer Sharp         F5054         5/86    7:59       24:43
292   Elijah Reyes           M1114        19/62    7:59       24:44
293   Shelley Zahn           F3034        9/126    7:59       24:44
294   Russell Hutchinson     M4549        19/49    8:00       24:47
295   Colin Fly              M1519        60/92    8:00       24:48
296   Renae Boemecke         F2529       13/155    8:00       24:48
297   Kimberly McEvoy        F2529       14/155    8:01       24:49
298   Jim Masat              M4549        20/49    8:01       24:49
299   Nathan Vandecasteele   M1519        61/92    8:01       24:49
300   Damion Moenck          M1519        62/92    8:01       24:50
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301   Brandes Hamilton       F2024         9/90    8:01       24:50
302   Cesar Acosta           M1114        20/62    8:01       24:51
303   Lucas Smith            M1519        63/92    8:01       24:51
304   Ken Chumbley           M3034        21/73    8:02       24:52
305   Lindsie Pettie         F2529       15/155    8:02       24:52
306   Andrew Burkeybile      M1114        21/62    8:02       24:53
307   Cody Miller            M1519        64/92    8:02       24:53
308   Andrew Heuer           M3034        22/73    8:02       24:54
309   Ethan Cole             M0110         6/35    8:03       24:55
310   Anthony Diaz           M2024        22/50    8:03       24:55
311   Alexander Diaz         M2024        23/50    8:03       24:55
312   Jackie Stropes         F3539         4/87    8:03       24:55
313   Gabby Zurcher          F1519        20/95    8:03       24:55
314   Dave Glover            CLYDE         8/81    8:03       24:58
315   Nic Hoepfner           M2024        24/50    8:03       24:58
316   Van Gonzalez           M2529        24/67    8:04       24:58
317   Beth Markovich         F4044         5/94    8:04       24:59
318   Corey Stradt           CLYDE         9/81    8:04       24:59
319   Amanda Milne           F2024        10/90    8:04       24:59
320   Caleb Cole             M3539        12/48    8:04       24:59
321   Michelle Koops         F4044         6/94    8:04       25:00
322   Adia Raya              F1114         8/51    8:04       25:00
323   Elizabeth Frazelle     F2529       16/155    8:04       25:00
324   Andrez Martinez        M1519        65/92    8:05       25:01
325   Jim Marshall           M5559         9/68    8:05       25:02
326   James Mudd             CLYDE        10/81    8:05       25:02
327   Austin Burkeybile      M1114        22/62    8:05       25:02
328   Raquel Gonzalez        F1114         9/51    8:06       25:05
329   Baylee Burklund        F1519        21/95    8:06       25:06
330   John Searl             M1114        23/62    8:07       25:08
331   Nelson Laingen         M1519        66/92    8:07       25:10
332   Nic Stader             M2529        25/67    8:08       25:11
333   Luke Serra             M2529        26/67    8:08       25:11
334   Carrie Hoepfner        F2024        11/90    8:08       25:11
335   Katrina Lamansky       F2024        12/90    8:08       25:11
336   Betsy Catour           F3539         5/87    8:08       25:12
337   Jennifer Thomas        F3539         6/87    8:08       25:12
338   Tracey Lofgren         F5054         6/86    8:08       25:13
339   Michael Scheckel       M5054         9/44    8:09       25:14
340   Mary Tadda             F1519        22/95    8:09       25:15
341   Julie Licandro         F4549        2/100    8:09       25:16
342   Tracey Sands           F2024        13/90    8:10       25:17
343   Kamiel Smith           F3034       10/126    8:10       25:17
344   Alvaro Macias          M3539        13/48    8:10       25:19
345   Timothy Camarena       M2529        27/67    8:11       25:20
346   Kathy Jakielski        F5559         2/68    8:11       25:20
347   Bradley Blankenfeld    M3034        23/73    8:11       25:22
348   Christine Masat        F4549        3/100    8:12       25:23
349   Cruz Sandoval          M1519        67/92    8:13       25:27
350   Edith Flores           F1519        23/95    8:13       25:27
351   Mary Hart              F1519        24/95    8:14       25:30
352   Dave Whan              M4549        21/49    8:14       25:31
353   Matt Randazzo          M3034        24/73    8:14       25:31
354   Lindsey Camarena       F3034       11/126    8:14       25:31
355   Becky Wakeland         F2529       17/155    8:14       25:32
356   Johnny Cruz            M6064         5/36    8:14       25:32
357   David Roulf            M5054        10/44    8:15       25:35
358   Steve Ochs             M3034        25/73    8:16       25:36
359   Erin Nielsen           F3034       12/126    8:16       25:36
360   Bob Deblaey            M4044        12/51    8:16       25:36
361   Kaylie Bradshaw        F2529       18/155    8:16       25:37
362   Justin Miller                         0/0    8:16       25:38
363   Morgan Teel            F1519        25/95    8:16       25:38
364   Ian Olson              M3034        26/73    8:17       25:40
365   Ethan Johnson          M1114        24/62    8:17       25:40
366   Jami Lange             F3034       13/126    8:17       25:41
367   Jill Bambauer          F3539         7/87    8:18       25:42
368   Lindsey Swearinger     F2529       19/155    8:18       25:42
369   Ben Carls              M3034        27/73    8:19       25:45
370   Brad Sutter            CLYDE        11/81    8:19       25:46
371   Emily Ostrowski        F1519        26/95    8:19       25:47
372   Kadie Dixon            F3034       14/126    8:20       25:48
373   Matthew Martel                        0/0    8:20       25:48
374   Jerry Donegan          M6569         4/29    8:20       25:50
375   Laura Shook            F3034       15/126    8:20       25:50
376   William Johnson        M3539        14/48    8:20       25:50
377   Chris Peterson         F5559         3/68    8:21       25:51
378   Chad Staats            M4044        13/51    8:21       25:51
379   Melanie Stuhr          F2529       20/155    8:22       25:54
380   John Dannenfeldt       M6064         6/36    8:22       25:54
381   April Norman           F3034       16/126    8:22       25:55
382   Anthony Rodriguez      M3034        28/73    8:22       25:57
383   Dan Camarena           M3034        29/73    8:23       25:57
384   Grace Rohlf            F1114        10/51    8:23       25:59
385   Steve Kellogg          M5054        11/44    8:23       25:59
386   Allie McBroom          F2024        14/90    8:24       26:00
387   Tristan Vanderleest    F2529       21/155    8:24       26:00
388   Jay Burmeister         M2529        28/67    8:24       26:00
389   Dana Burmeister        F2529       22/155    8:24       26:01
390   Joshua Kummer          M3034        30/73    8:24       26:01
391   Dane Taghon            M1114        25/62    8:24       26:02
392   Jaimie Miller          F1519        27/95    8:24       26:03
393   Brett Minnaert         M3539        15/48    8:25       26:03
394   Rebecca Morley         F4549        4/100    8:25       26:04
395   Megan Soria            F1114        11/51    8:25       26:05
396   Don Fish               M6064         7/36    8:25       26:05
397   Kate Dinardo           F3034       17/126    8:25       26:05
398   Katie Averill          F3539         8/87    8:25       26:06
399   Andrew Forbes          M2529        29/67    8:26       26:06
400   Brian Heick            M4044        14/51    8:26       26:06
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401   Mike Olvera            M3034        31/73    8:26       26:07
402   Kelly Oberhardt        F2529       23/155    8:26       26:07
403   Tyler Richards         M2024        25/50    8:27       26:10
404   Pete Peterson          M6569         5/29    8:27       26:10
405   Jack Miller            M1519        68/92    8:27       26:10
406   Jazmin Mendez-Barradas F2529       24/155    8:27       26:10
407   Sarah Hillbloom        F1519        28/95    8:27       26:10
408   David Lira             M4549        22/49    8:27       26:10
409   John Baker             M3539        16/48    8:27       26:11
410   Faith Catour           F1114        12/51    8:28       26:14
411   Kris Carr              F4549        5/100    8:28       26:15
412   Brian Mohr             M4549        23/49    8:29       26:16
413   Hannah Mohr            F0110         1/37    8:29       26:16
414   Tegan Bitting          F2529       25/155    8:29       26:16
415   Vicky Wyffels          F5054         7/86    8:29       26:17
416   David Yordy            M5054        12/44    8:29       26:18
417   Jason Bergmann         M3034        32/73    8:29       26:18
418   Brenda Jacobs          F3034       18/126    8:30       26:19
419   Seth Cassini           M1114        26/62    8:30       26:19
420   Tim Hernandez          M4044        15/51    8:30       26:20
421   Nicole Woodard         F2024        15/90    8:30       26:21
422   Michael Woodard        M6064         8/36    8:30       26:21
423   Dylan Black            M2529        30/67    8:31       26:22
424   Alyssa Brems           F1519        29/95    8:31       26:23
425   Grady Campbell         M0110         7/35    8:31       26:24
426   David Johnson          M2529        31/67    8:32       26:27
427   Kelly Dollins          F3539         9/87    8:33       26:29
428   Leah Hodgin            F2024        16/90    8:33       26:29
429   Shawn Strachan         CLYDE        12/81    8:33       26:29
430   Mary Strachan          F4549        6/100    8:33       26:29
431   Marlise Bosman         F3539        10/87    8:33       26:31
432   Stephanie Schatz       F3539        11/87    8:34       26:31
433   McKenna Sears          F1114        13/51    8:34       26:31
434   Marilynne Lewis        F5054         8/86    8:34       26:31
435   Martin Gonzales        M1114        27/62    8:34       26:32
436   Mason Ollinger         M1114        28/62    8:34       26:32
437   Dan Klein              M2529        32/67    8:34       26:32
438   Sarah Taets            F3539        12/87    8:35       26:36
439   Arron Kristof                         0/0    8:35       26:37
440   Brian Spratt           M2529        33/67    8:36       26:39
441   Brycie Wilson          F4549        7/100    8:36       26:40
442   Connor Martinolich     M1519        69/92    8:36       26:40
443   Kara Spooner           F3034       19/126    8:37       26:40
444   Tom Hodgini            M6064         9/36    8:37       26:41
445   William Good           M3539        17/48    8:37       26:41
446   Tanner Naeve           M1114        29/62    8:37       26:42
447   Adam Trone             M2529        34/67    8:37       26:43
448   Unknown Runner         M             6/14    8:38       26:44
449   Julia Bierhaus-Conway  F4549        8/100    8:38       26:44
450   Jayne Martinolich      F4044         7/94    8:38       26:44
451   Samantha Raya          F2024        17/90    8:38       26:45
452   Iesha Jones            F3539        13/87    8:38       26:45
453   Stacey Nordeen         F4549        9/100    8:38       26:46
454   Sherry Hermiston       F5054         9/86    8:39       26:47
455   Dylan Filby            M0110         8/35    8:39       26:47
456   Carson Deblaey         M1114        30/62    8:40       26:50
457   Jamie Enrght           M4044        16/51    8:40       26:51
458   Nolan Filby            M1114        31/62    8:40       26:51
459   Mary Hobbs             F5559         4/68    8:40       26:52
460   Emily Johnson          F3034       20/126    8:40       26:52
461   Laura Mowry            F2529       26/155    8:40       26:52
462   Diana Sillivan         F5054        10/86    8:41       26:53
463   Tonya Wisor            F4044         8/94    8:41       26:55
464   Carli Hunter           F1519        30/95    8:41       26:55
465   Rosa Faison            F4044         9/94    8:42       26:56
466   Ryan Schmidt           M3034        33/73    8:42       26:56
467   Amber Fobert           F1519        31/95    8:42       26:57
468   Tom Hoelle             M6064        10/36    8:43       27:00
469   Don Storlie            M6064        11/36    8:43       27:01
470   Mary Hubner            F5559         5/68    8:43       27:01
471   Kevin Athmann          CLYDE        13/81    8:43       27:01
472   Robbey Teel            M5054        13/44    8:43       27:01
473   Nikki Boehl            F3539        14/87    8:43       27:02
474   Allie Bierhaus         F2024        18/90    8:43       27:02
475   James Knorr            M6569         6/29    8:44       27:02
476   Sara Rockwell          F2529       27/155    8:44       27:04
477   Alyssa Diaz            F1519        32/95    8:44       27:05
478   Unknown Runner         M             7/14    8:45       27:05
479   Cole Deblaey           M2024        26/50    8:45       27:06
480   Tim Harding            M5559        10/68    8:45       27:06
481   Caitlin Deblaey        F1114        14/51    8:45       27:06
482   Jennifer Garlach       F4549       10/100    8:46       27:09
483   Hannah Durand          F1519        33/95    8:46       27:10
484   James Dilts            CLYDE        14/81    8:46       27:10
485   Amy Sivertsen          F2529       28/155    8:46       27:10
486   Santana Raya           F2024        19/90    8:46       27:10
487   Aaron Loy              M3539        18/48    8:46       27:11
488   Jenny Delapaz          F4044        10/94    8:46       27:11
489   Katie McLaughlin       F2024        20/90    8:46       27:11
490   Karter Decker          M1114        32/62    8:47       27:11
491   Amy Sue Hofmann        F3034       21/126    8:47       27:12
492   Collette Rhoades       F2529       29/155    8:47       27:13
493   Jon Obrecht            M4044        17/51    8:47       27:13
494   Chaise Nache           M2024        27/50    8:48       27:14
495   Rick Vanpuyvelde       M6064        12/36    8:48       27:15
496   Greg Ryckaert                         0/0    8:48       27:16
497   Bridget Purdy          F3034       22/126    8:49       27:18
498   Ian Theis              M3539        19/48    8:49       27:19
499   Michelle Lund          F4549       11/100    8:49       27:19
500   Pete Boelens           M75UP         1/10    8:49       27:20
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501   Sef Terronez           M3539        20/48    8:49       27:20
502   Scott Florence         M4549        24/49    8:50       27:21
503   Courtney Matthews      F2529       30/155    8:50       27:23
504   Paul Hernandez         M5559        11/68    8:50       27:23
505   Brittani Schumacher    F2024        21/90    8:51       27:24
506   Jason Awalt            M3539        21/48    8:51       27:25
507   Marissa Piehl          F2529       31/155    8:51       27:25
508   Ryan Cherry            M3034        34/73    8:51       27:26
509   Charlie Bunn           M1114        33/62    8:51       27:27
510   Bernie Tadda           M6064        13/36    8:52       27:27
511   Alex Nelson            M2024        28/50    8:52       27:27
512   Richard Pibal          M6569         7/29    8:52       27:27
513   Lizzie Maier           F1114        15/51    8:52       27:27
514   Arturo Raya            M6064        14/36    8:52       27:28
515   Lindsey Nelson         F2024        22/90    8:52       27:28
516   Brett Barr             M1519        70/92    8:52       27:29
517   Ethan Meisenburg       M1114        34/62    8:52       27:30
518   David Myers            M1519        71/92    8:52       27:30
519   Xavier Reyes           M0110         9/35    8:53       27:30
520   Patricia Guy           F5054        11/86    8:53       27:30
521   Dee Neff               F4044        11/94    8:53       27:31
522   Faith Raaen            F2024        23/90    8:53       27:31
523   Dave Jagger            M6569         8/29    8:53       27:32
524   Jeff Nelson            M5054        14/44    8:53       27:33
525   Diane Peake            F5054        12/86    8:54       27:33
526   Jerome Reyes           M4044        18/51    8:54       27:33
527   Reilly Bierhaus        M1519        72/92    8:54       27:34
528   Paul Swinburn          M4044        19/51    8:54       27:34
529   Tom Phillis            M4549        25/49    8:54       27:34
530   Georgia Cartee         F4549       12/100    8:54       27:36
531   Anne Maria Long        F4044        12/94    8:54       27:36
532   Teresa Frommelt        F4044        13/94    8:55       27:38
533   Deven Deschepper       M1519        73/92    8:56       27:39
534   Bryan Janoski          M3034        35/73    8:56       27:40
535   Kyle Jensen            M4549        26/49    8:56       27:40
536   Lexi Edmund            F3034       23/126    8:56       27:41
537   Alex Cahill            M2529        35/67    8:56       27:41
538   Samantha Schrodt       F2024        24/90    8:56       27:41
539   Andrew Rauwolf         M2024        29/50    8:56       27:42
540   Mindy Rauwolf          F2529       32/155    8:56       27:42
541   Chad Cruse             M3539        22/48    8:57       27:43
542   Derek Cruse            M0110        10/35    8:57       27:43
543   Chane Eckhardt         M1114        35/62    8:57       27:43
544   Nicholas Vyncke        CLYDE        15/81    8:57       27:44
545   Amber Medinger         F3034       24/126    8:58       27:47
546   Bob Griesenbeck        M7074          1/7    8:58       27:47
547   Abby Rutz              F1519        34/95    8:58       27:47
548   Daryn Passini          F2529       33/155    8:58       27:47
549   Beth Cunningham        F3034       25/126    8:59       27:51
550   Jennifer Marin         F3539        15/87    9:00       27:52
551   Darrel Preston         M3539        23/48    9:00       27:52
552   Paul Schmitt           M4549        27/49    9:00       27:53
553   Doug Hultquist         M5559        12/68    9:01       27:55
554   Jeremiah Johnson       CLYDE        16/81    9:01       27:56
555   Alison Beardsley       F4044        14/94    9:01       27:57
556   Rosemary Jamison       F7074          1/4    9:01       27:57
557   James Pordon           M2024        30/50    9:01       27:57
558   Vanessa Castillo       F4044        15/94    9:02       27:58
559   Jeff Averill           CLYDE        17/81    9:02       27:58
560   Mitch Jansen           CLYDE        18/81    9:02       28:00
561   Paul Regginello        M5559        13/68    9:03       28:01
562   Nick Broline                          0/0    9:03       28:02
563   Mekenna Ollinger       F1519        35/95    9:03       28:02
564   Betsy Green            F3539        16/87    9:03       28:02
565   Nic Hawley             M3034        36/73    9:04       28:04
566   Abbie Hawley           F2529       34/155    9:04       28:04
567   Barry Thompson         M6064        15/36    9:04       28:06
568   Jordan Delp            M2529        36/67    9:04       28:06
569   Erin Degelman          F2529       35/155    9:04       28:07
570   Jessica Snelling       F3034       26/126    9:05       28:09
571   Donna Davis-Day        F5054        13/86    9:05       28:10
572   Melissa Cruse          F3539        17/87    9:05       28:10
573   Lacey Medinger         F2529       36/155    9:05       28:10
574   Brent Decastecker      M3034        37/73    9:06       28:10
575   Kelley Yeargle         F2529       37/155    9:06       28:10
576   Casey Sullivan         F2529       38/155    9:06       28:11
577   Katie Garske           F2529       39/155    9:06       28:11
578   Ivan Day               M6064        16/36    9:06       28:11
579   Elizabeth Dornbush     F2024        25/90    9:06       28:12
580   Renalda Samolitis      F3539        18/87    9:06       28:12
581   Kelly Morrison         F4044        16/94    9:06       28:12
582   Patty Jennings         F4549       13/100    9:06       28:12
583   Angie Sailer           F4044        17/94    9:06       28:12
584   Dan Mord               M5559        14/68    9:06       28:13
585   Craig Smith            M3034        38/73    9:06       28:13
586   Mary Athmann           F4549       14/100    9:07       28:13
587   Beth Averill           F3034       27/126    9:07       28:14
588   Trisha Oura            F3034       28/126    9:07       28:14
589   Deanna Zwicker         F2529       40/155    9:07       28:14
590   Ryan Rangel            M3034        39/73    9:07       28:15
591   Crick Vanspeybroeck    M2024        31/50    9:07       28:16
592   Mike Brandau           M5054        15/44    9:08       28:16
593   Pam McCutcheon         F5054        14/86    9:08       28:17
594   Ryan Wilkins           M3539        24/48    9:08       28:17
595   Samantha Vrabel        F2529       41/155    9:08       28:17
596   Kelsey Pence           F2529       42/155    9:08       28:17
597   Unknown Runner         M             8/14    9:08       28:17
598   Paula Nabb             F4549       15/100    9:08       28:18
599   Bridget Stengel        F5054        15/86    9:08       28:19
600   Andrew Lau             M2024        32/50    9:08       28:19
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601   Craig Stone            CLYDE        19/81    9:09       28:20
602   Kathy Mackie           F5559         6/68    9:09       28:20
603   Kade Koops             M1114        36/62    9:09       28:20
604   Rob Fisher             M4044        20/51    9:09       28:20
605   Stephanie Luebbering   F3539        19/87    9:09       28:20
606   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4044        18/94    9:09       28:21
607   Amanda Schroeder       F3034       29/126    9:09       28:21
608   Kathy Maloney Loomis   F6064         2/41    9:09       28:21
609   Mark Talbot Sr         CLYDE        20/81    9:09       28:21
610   Bill Tschop            M6569         9/29    9:09       28:21
611   Scott Gillispie        M4549        28/49    9:10       28:23
612   Unknown Runner         M             9/14    9:10       28:23
613   Cynde Gillispie        F4549       16/100    9:10       28:23
614   Robert Wyffels         M5559        15/68    9:10       28:24
615   Kelly Carney           F2024        26/90    9:10       28:24
616   Katie Hermiston        F2024        27/90    9:11       28:26
617   Daniel Callahan        CLYDE        21/81    9:11       28:26
618   Carol Chandler         F4549       17/100    9:11       28:26
619   Barbara Ollendieck     F3539        20/87    9:11       28:29
620   Hailey Hart            F1114        16/51    9:12       28:29
621   Molly Gilbert          F3539        21/87    9:12       28:29
622   Shawn Ollendieck       M4044        21/51    9:12       28:29
623   Verena Gallotta        F2529       43/155    9:12       28:30
624   Hannah Milne           F2024        28/90    9:12       28:30
625   Marcel Deblieck        M2529        37/67    9:12       28:31
626   Kayla Maynard          F2024        29/90    9:12       28:31
627   Lee Vanopdorp          M4549        29/49    9:12       28:32
628   Joey Coronado          M1114        37/62    9:13       28:34
629   Charles Kivlin         M6569        10/29    9:14       28:36
630   Jeff Grady             M2529        38/67    9:15       28:39
631   Jaimi Colvin           F2529       44/155    9:15       28:39
632   Jeff Rivera            M2529        39/67    9:15       28:39
633   Rob Taets              M3539        25/48    9:15       28:39
634   Sergio Flores          M4044        22/51    9:15       28:40
635   Tom Stopoulos          M3034        40/73    9:15       28:40
636   Isidro Castillo        M7074          2/7    9:15       28:41
637   Nicole Norton          F4044        19/94    9:16       28:41
638   Elizabeth Leier        F3539        22/87    9:16       28:42
639   Matthew Wegerer        M1519        74/92    9:16       28:42
640   Anna Vinzant           F1519        36/95    9:16       28:43
641   Amy Vinzant            F4549       18/100    9:16       28:43
642   John Pordon            M2529        40/67    9:16       28:44
643   David 2 Hoepfner       M2529        41/67    9:17       28:47
644   Tera Stopouls          F3034       30/126    9:18       28:50
645   Mercedes Vanopdorp     F1519        37/95    9:19       28:51
646   Hollie Bedford         F4044        20/94    9:19       28:51
647   James Buikema          M2024        33/50    9:19       28:51
648   Bob Lewis              M6064        17/36    9:19       28:52
649   Maggi Weller           F1114        17/51    9:19       28:52
650   Lloyd Ihrig            M6064        18/36    9:19       28:52
651   Donna Herbig           F6064         3/41    9:19       28:53
652   David Serrurier        M5054        16/44    9:19       28:53
653   Alejandro Mendoza      M3539        26/48    9:20       28:53
654   Bianca Sierra          F3034       31/126    9:20       28:54
655   Kevin Luebke                          0/0    9:20       28:55
656   Butch Long             CLYDE        22/81    9:20       28:56
657   Jonathan Frommelt      M4044        23/51    9:20       28:56
658   Michelle Sears         F4044        21/94    9:21       28:57
659   Vanessa Soliz          F3034       32/126    9:21       28:58
660   Megan Dearmond         F1519        38/95    9:21       28:58
661   Janelle King           F2024        30/90    9:21       28:58
662   Kevin Vanspeybroeck    CLYDE        23/81    9:21       28:58
663   Jami Johnson           F2529       45/155    9:21       28:59
664   Jeffrey Hesser         M4044        24/51    9:21       28:59
665   Cheyenne Dawson        F2024        31/90    9:21       28:59
666   Kalob Isenberger       M1519        75/92    9:22       29:01
667   Brooke Marriott        F2024        32/90    9:22       29:01
668   Bryan Brittenham       M1519        76/92    9:22       29:01
669   Nancy Mendoza          F3539        23/87    9:22       29:01
670   Jason Carrillo         M3539        27/48    9:22       29:01
671   Brad Treiber           CLYDE        24/81    9:22       29:03
672   Heather Whan           F1519        39/95    9:22       29:03
673   Dennise Hagloch        F4044        22/94    9:23       29:03
674   Ian Lamert             M1519        77/92    9:23       29:04
675   Lily Knobloch          F1114        18/51    9:23       29:04
676   Ben Antao              M2529        42/67    9:23       29:05
677   Madison Devoss         F1519        40/95    9:24       29:06
678   Christy Wieckhorst     F2529       46/155    9:24       29:08
679   Kelli Craddick         F3034       33/126    9:24       29:08
680   Natalie Adlfinger      F2529       47/155    9:24       29:08
681   Sheila Castens         F5559         7/68    9:25       29:09
682   Madeline Frommelt      F1519        41/95    9:25       29:09
683   Kelsey Beshears        F2024        33/90    9:25       29:09
684   Sarah Buikema          F2529       48/155    9:25       29:10
685   Kamie Montoya          F3034       34/126    9:25       29:10
686   Shawn Dykstra          M3539        28/48    9:25       29:10
687   Lindsay Lee            F3034       35/126    9:25       29:10
688   Bailey Trondson        F1519        42/95    9:25       29:11
689   Kelli Weeks            F3539        24/87    9:26       29:13
690   Carrie Ham             F3539        25/87    9:26       29:14
691   Grace Frommelt         F1114        19/51    9:26       29:14
692   Kevin Dewaele          CLYDE        25/81    9:26       29:14
693   Kirby Vyncke           F2529       49/155    9:26       29:15
694   Katie Brooks           F3034       36/126    9:26       29:15
695   Michael Junginger      M3034        41/73    9:27       29:16
696   Annie Knobloch         F1519        43/95    9:27       29:17
697   Ben Frommelt           M1519        78/92    9:27       29:17
698   Eric Peters                           0/0    9:27       29:17
699   Penny Jagers           F4549       19/100    9:27       29:18
700   Juan Cuevas            CLYDE        26/81    9:27       29:18
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701   Jake Peterson          M1114        38/62    9:27       29:18
702   Isaiah Ramos           M1519        79/92    9:28       29:18
703   Claire Halverson       F1519        44/95    9:28       29:18
704   Sherry Whigham         F6064         4/41    9:28       29:19
705   Roger Perry            M5559        16/68    9:28       29:20
706   Michael Murphy         M3034        42/73    9:29       29:21
707   Roxanne Hampton        F2529       50/155    9:29       29:22
708   Vaughn Campbell        M0110        11/35    9:29       29:22
709   Ashely Cochuyt         F3034       37/126    9:29       29:22
710   Jacob Moore            M3034        43/73    9:29       29:23
711   Ryan Sheley            M2024        34/50    9:29       29:23
712   Brady Johnson          M1114        39/62    9:29       29:23
713   Jennifer Cargo         F4044        23/94    9:29       29:23
714   Tori Scarpinato        F2024        34/90    9:29       29:24
715   Kayla Canning          F1114        20/51    9:29       29:24
716   Kelli Mills            F4044        24/94    9:30       29:24
717   David Schafer          M5054        17/44    9:30       29:26
718   Julie Utz              F3034       38/126    9:31       29:28
719   Allen Catour           M0110        12/35    9:31       29:29
720   Jake Anderson          M3034        44/73    9:31       29:29
721   Jeff Leonhardt         M2529        43/67    9:31       29:29
722   Ben Serna              M0110        13/35    9:31       29:29
723   Lonnie Catour          M0110        14/35    9:32       29:31
724   Maria Flores           F3034       39/126    9:32       29:31
725   Amanda Sanchez Johnson F3539        26/87    9:32       29:32
726   Tracey Keemle          F3034       40/126    9:32       29:33
727   Janet Donnelly         F5054        16/86    9:32       29:33
728   Terry Poston           M7074          3/7    9:33       29:34
729   Bruce Jorgesen                        0/0    9:33       29:35
730   Belinda Siglin         F5054        17/86    9:34       29:37
731   Oliver Ivory           M4549        30/49    9:34       29:37
732   Randy Biggiam          CLYDE        27/81    9:34       29:37
733   Cindy Teal             F4549       20/100    9:34       29:38
734   Megan Sheley           F2024        35/90    9:34       29:38
735   Pace Bennett           M2024        35/50    9:34       29:38
736   Michael Schneider      M5559        17/68    9:34       29:38
737   Kristen Andrews        F2024        36/90    9:35       29:40
738   Juanita Terronez       F4044        25/94    9:35       29:40
739   Ryan Ramirez           M3034        45/73    9:35       29:40
740   Bonnie Moore           F4044        26/94    9:35       29:41
741   Nick Spencer           M2529        44/67    9:35       29:41
742   Nik Johnson            M1114        40/62    9:35       29:42
743   Julie Vanpelt          F5054        18/86    9:35       29:42
744   Nick Hubner            CLYDE        28/81    9:35       29:42
745   Jaclyn Macias          F2529       51/155    9:36       29:43
746   Rebecca Oswald         ATHENA        1/60    9:36       29:44
747   Rhonda Eddy            F5559         8/68    9:36       29:44
748   Ana Phillips           F3539        27/87    9:36       29:44
749   Jenifer Hofmann        F4044        27/94    9:36       29:45
750   Deidre Hamstra         ATHENA        2/60    9:36       29:45
751   Paula Paaske           F5559         9/68    9:36       29:45
752   Brant Massa                           0/0    9:37       29:47
753   Jeff Smith             M4044        25/51    9:37       29:47
754   Walter Prisk           M5559        18/68    9:37       29:48
755   Jason Smith            M3034        46/73    9:37       29:49
756   Marta Sindelar         F1519        45/95    9:37       29:49
757   Mindy Harson           F4044        28/94    9:37       29:49
758   Erin Morley            F1519        46/95    9:37       29:49
759   Ana Zapata             F4549       21/100    9:37       29:49
760   Eric Hupp              M3034        47/73    9:37       29:49
761   Cecelia Fierce         F0110         2/37    9:38       29:51
762   Amanda Van Ert         F3539        28/87    9:38       29:51
763   Jason Yeater                          0/0    9:38       29:51
764   Mark Hausmann          M5559        19/68    9:38       29:52
765   Lori Barr              F4549       22/100    9:39       29:53
766   Paige Andersen         F2529       52/155    9:39       29:53
767   Sarah Puebla           F2024        37/90    9:39       29:54
768   Derek Harper           M3539        29/48    9:39       29:54
769   Kelly Reyes            F3034       41/126    9:39       29:54
770   Nick Kavanaugh         M2024        36/50    9:39       29:54
771   Justin Quintana        M2024        37/50    9:39       29:54
772   Jade Swinehart         F2024        38/90    9:40       29:56
773   Amber Binns            F3034       42/126    9:40       29:56
774   Erin Damm              F2529       53/155    9:40       29:56
775   Sarah Schafer          F6064         5/41    9:40       29:58
776   Marco Casas            M1114        41/62    9:40       29:58
777   Brian Wils             M2529        45/67    9:41       30:00
778   Ila Hilyer             F3539        29/87    9:41       30:00
779   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3034       43/126    9:41       30:00
780   Art Peace              M6064        19/36    9:41       30:00
781   Sara Fierce            F3539        30/87    9:41       30:01
782   Michael Gray           M5559        20/68    9:42       30:02
783   Violeta Contreras      F2024        39/90    9:42       30:03
784   Manuel Contreras       M2024        38/50    9:42       30:04
785   McKenzie Taets         F3034       44/126    9:43       30:06
786   Kristin Junginger      F3034       45/126    9:43       30:06
787   Lauren Stegmiller      F3034       46/126    9:43       30:06
788   Lindsey Wheeler        F2529       54/155    9:43       30:06
789   Alyssa Sikkema         F1519        47/95    9:43       30:07
790   Kade Scharpman         M0110        15/35    9:43       30:07
791   Adriana Hernandez      F3034       47/126    9:43       30:08
792   Angela Blair           F3034       48/126    9:44       30:09
793   Steve Banaszek         CLYDE        29/81    9:44       30:10
794   Noah Hoepfner          M1519        80/92    9:44       30:10
795   Dan Hanson             M3034        48/73    9:44       30:10
796   Jeff R Milne           M4044        26/51    9:44       30:10
797   Alvin Carbajal         CLYDE        30/81    9:44       30:11
798   Deana Olvera-Mundt     F4044        29/94    9:45       30:11
799   Jessica Stockwell      F3034       49/126    9:45       30:12
800   Sandy Madison          F6064         6/41    9:45       30:12
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801   Karsyn Kuffler         F0110         3/37    9:45       30:14
802   Jerry Cuppy            CLYDE        31/81    9:45       30:14
803   Linda Delacruz         F5054        19/86    9:46       30:16
804   Maria Drummond         F2529       55/155    9:46       30:16
805   Shelly Jorgesen        F4549       23/100    9:46       30:16
806   Katrina Buffenbarger   F4044        30/94    9:46       30:17
807   Isela Reynoso          F2529       56/155    9:47       30:19
808   Jim Schwalm            M3034        49/73    9:47       30:19
809   Michael Hodshire       M4044        27/51    9:47       30:20
810   Brian Brahm            CLYDE        32/81    9:47       30:20
811   Laura Mendoza          F3034       50/126    9:48       30:21
812   Jeni Tackett           F4044        31/94    9:48       30:21
813   Lily Tackett           F0110         4/37    9:48       30:21
814   Cheyenne Cassini       F3034       51/126    9:48       30:21
815   Jenel Sanford          F3539        31/87    9:48       30:22
816   Shane McDonough        M3539        30/48    9:48       30:23
817   Benjamin Holgersson    M2024        39/50    9:48       30:23
818   Jerry Montez           M5559        21/68    9:49       30:25
819   Daryn Arnold           M5054        18/44    9:50       30:27
820   Jolene Vipond          F5559        10/68    9:50       30:27
821   Melinda Olson          F4044        32/94    9:50       30:27
822   Madison Davis          F1519        48/95    9:50       30:27
823   Amanda Hoxie           F2529       57/155    9:50       30:28
824   Erica Smith            F3034       52/126    9:50       30:28
825   Caden Campbell         M0110        16/35    9:50       30:29
826   Shane Hammes           CLYDE        33/81    9:50       30:29
827   Dalton Descourouez     M1519        81/92    9:50       30:29
828   David Bressler         M2529        46/67    9:50       30:29
829   Josiah Campbell        M3539        31/48    9:51       30:30
830   Aubree Hoepfner        F2024        40/90    9:51       30:33
831   Aalontai Johnson       M1519        82/92    9:52       30:34
832   Sara Grueber           F5054        20/86    9:53       30:36
833   Catherine McKinley     F2024        41/90    9:53       30:36
834   Erica Slattery         F3034       53/126    9:53       30:37
835   Nick Sommers           M3034        50/73    9:53       30:37
836   Annelie Holgersson     F2024        42/90    9:53       30:37
837   Jeff Shull             CLYDE        34/81    9:53       30:37
838   Bryan Kammer           M3034        51/73    9:53       30:38
839   Erin Kelley            F3034       54/126    9:53       30:38
840   Pamela Swarm           F4044        33/94    9:53       30:39
841   Jeff Swarm             M4549        31/49    9:54       30:39
842   Jenna Zmuda            F2024        43/90    9:54       30:40
843   Heather Decastecker    F3034       55/126    9:54       30:40
844   Michael Kane           M6569        11/29    9:55       30:43
845   Regina Knobloch        F4549       24/100    9:55       30:43
846   Susan McGivern         F3034       56/126    9:55       30:43
847   Michael Chandler       M5054        19/44    9:55       30:44
848   Heriberto Lopez        M2529        47/67    9:55       30:44
849   Rebekah Bell           F2529       58/155    9:55       30:45
850   Emily Sparks           F1519        49/95    9:56       30:45
851   Angela Yender          ATHENA        3/60    9:56       30:45
852   Pam Andrus             F6064         7/41    9:56       30:46
853   Annie Selak            F3034       57/126    9:57       30:49
854   Kathy Heimer           F3539        32/87    9:57       30:50
855   Anthony Jared          M3034        52/73    9:57       30:50
856   Kathy Creger           F3034       58/126    9:57       30:50
857   Matt Fischer           M4044        28/51    9:57       30:51
858   Shelly Fischer         F4044        34/94    9:58       30:51
859   John Polzin            M5559        22/68    9:58       30:52
860   Scott Thompson                        0/0    9:58       30:52
861   Curt Banaszek          CLYDE        35/81    9:58       30:52
862   Jenna Kannenberg       F2529       59/155    9:58       30:53
863   Margarita Biester      F6064         8/41    9:58       30:53
864   Rick Deblieck          M5054        20/44    9:58       30:54
865   Bailey Vincent         F2024        44/90    9:59       30:54
866   Tony Spranger          CLYDE        36/81   10:00       31:00
867   Ron Sandberg           M7074          4/7   10:00       31:00
868   Becky Hausmann         F5559        11/68   10:01       31:01
869   Lenny Paterson         CLYDE        37/81   10:01       31:01
870   Paige Taghon           F2024        45/90   10:01       31:02
871   David Cortez           M3539        32/48   10:01       31:03
872   Patricia Cook          F4044        35/94   10:01       31:03
873   Tara Wilson            F3034       59/126   10:01       31:03
874   Adam Chitwood          M2529        48/67   10:02       31:04
875   Lai Leng Kellogg       F5559        12/68   10:02       31:05
876   Paul Levesque          M5559        23/68   10:02       31:06
877   Patricia Loy           F3539        33/87   10:03       31:07
878   Pat Hartmann           M3539        33/48   10:03       31:08
879   Rebecca Stehn          F2529       60/155   10:03       31:08
880   Diane Johnson          F2529       61/155   10:03       31:09
881   Katie Holgersson       F2024        46/90   10:04       31:10
882   Kayla Dixon            F2529       62/155   10:04       31:11
883   Jamie Kresin           F2529       63/155   10:04       31:12
884   David Soliz            M2529        49/67   10:04       31:12
885   Jeff Little            M3034        53/73   10:05       31:14
886   Erin Emanuel           F3539        34/87   10:06       31:17
887   Missy Helfrich         F4044        36/94   10:06       31:18
888   Brandie Park           F3539        35/87   10:06       31:19
889   Kelly Thompson         F3539        36/87   10:07       31:20
890   Gary Vandecasteele     M5559        24/68   10:07       31:21
891   Darrell Clay           CLYDE        38/81   10:07       31:21
892   Sue Sparks             F5054        21/86   10:07       31:21
893   David Rossa            M5054        21/44   10:07       31:22
894   Jennifer Serrurier     F4549       25/100   10:07       31:22
895   Caroline Mooney        F1519        50/95   10:08       31:23
896   Natalie Weller         F4044        37/94   10:08       31:23
897   Alfredo Gerardo Hernan CLYDE        39/81   10:08       31:23
898   Rachael Martin         F3034       60/126   10:08       31:25
899   Gabrielle Vanspeybroec F2024        47/90   10:09       31:27
900   Ayla Perez             F2529       64/155   10:10       31:29

Generated February 5, 2026 at 2:28 AM 9/20



Firecracker Run - 2014 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Jennifer Naeve         F4044        38/94   10:10       31:29
902   Peter Andresen         M1114        42/62   10:10       31:30
903   Ashley Thornburg       F2529       65/155   10:10       31:30
904   Megan Flynn            F2024        48/90   10:10       31:31
905   Kathy Noel             F4044        39/94   10:11       31:33
906   Elena Castillo-Wetzell F0110         5/37   10:11       31:35
907   Brett Wilson           M2529        50/67   10:12       31:37
908   Jenny Adams            F2529       66/155   10:13       31:38
909   Carol Kline            F5054        22/86   10:13       31:40
910   Rebecca Schmidt        F3034       61/126   10:13       31:41
911   Diana Raftery          F5559        13/68   10:14       31:42
912   Anna Johnson           F2024        49/90   10:14       31:43
913   Melissa Martinez       F4549       26/100   10:14       31:43
914   Chris Wils             M2529        51/67   10:15       31:44
915   Elmer Speights                        0/0   10:15       31:44
916   Jenni Kammer           F3034       62/126   10:15       31:45
917   Emma Kuebler           F2024        50/90   10:16       31:50
918   Ken White              M6064        20/36   10:17       31:50
919   Selita Wickersham      ATHENA        4/60   10:17       31:52
920   Patty Casas            F4549       27/100   10:17       31:52
921   Thomas Ott             M6064        21/36   10:18       31:54
922   Jenny Kronberg         F4044        40/94   10:18       31:54
923   Mike Drefchinski       M6569        12/29   10:18       31:54
924   Noah Dohrn             M1519        83/92   10:18       31:55
925   Lori Hayes             F4044        41/94   10:18       31:56
926   Scott King             M3539        34/48   10:19       31:57
927   Tracey Adair           M3539        35/48   10:19       31:57
928   Kayla McNabb           F1519        51/95   10:19       31:57
929   Melissa Hodson         F3034       63/126   10:19       31:57
930   Chelsea Waterman       F1519        52/95   10:19       31:58
931   Miranda Waterman       F2024        51/90   10:19       31:58
932   Jennifer Stickell      F1114        21/51   10:19       31:58
933   Andrew King            M0110        17/35   10:19       31:59
934   James Chadwick         M6064        22/36   10:20       31:59
935   Christopher Welsh      M4549        32/49   10:20       32:00
936   Marie Conway           F4044        42/94   10:20       32:00
937   Tonya King             F4044        43/94   10:20       32:00
938   April Brafman          F2529       67/155   10:20       32:01
939   Nicole Polzin          F1519        53/95   10:20       32:02
940   Danny Darrow           M0110        18/35   10:21       32:03
941   Katie Comp             F1114        22/51   10:21       32:03
942   Lauren Brahm           F1114        23/51   10:21       32:03
943   Aimee St.Amand         F2024        52/90   10:21       32:05
944   Tonya Todd             ATHENA        5/60   10:22       32:06
945   Michelle Eagles        F3539        37/87   10:22       32:06
946   Grace Brasel           F2024        53/90   10:22       32:07
947   Maggie Feeney          F2024        54/90   10:22       32:07
948   Dawn Rowe-Morling      F5054        23/86   10:22       32:08
949   Margie Taylor          F2529       68/155   10:23       32:09
950   Mark Evans             M5559        25/68   10:23       32:09
951   Kelly Gladkin          F2529       69/155   10:23       32:09
952   Larry Kelley           M5559        26/68   10:23       32:10
953   Michele Regginello     F4549       28/100   10:23       32:11
954   Erin Harris            F2529       70/155   10:24       32:12
955   Jeremy Gomez           CLYDE        40/81   10:24       32:13
956   Olie Johnson           M5054        22/44   10:25       32:15
957   Amanda Adams           F3034       64/126   10:25       32:16
958   Andrew Knox            CLYDE        41/81   10:25       32:18
959   Merriyah Myers         F1519        54/95   10:26       32:18
960   Ashley Janoski         F2529       71/155   10:26       32:19
961   Brett Cornish          M4549        33/49   10:26       32:20
962   Phil Schaefer          M5054        23/44   10:27       32:22
963   Cheryl Theofilis       F5054        24/86   10:27       32:22
964   Madelyn Morrow         F1114        24/51   10:28       32:24
965   Heather White          F3539        38/87   10:28       32:25
966   Andrea Parker          ATHENA        6/60   10:28       32:25
967   Ted Reed               M4044        29/51   10:28       32:25
968   Katrina Detoye         F3034       65/126   10:28       32:25
969   Alex Larson            CLYDE        42/81   10:28       32:26
970   Mary Peterson          F3034       66/126   10:28       32:26
971   Brooke Boyette-Foltz   F1519        55/95   10:28       32:26
972   Debbie McLees          F6569         1/23   10:29       32:29
973   Jamie Shoemaker        F3034       67/126   10:29       32:30
974   Deborah Trahan         F4044        44/94   10:29       32:30
975   Sharyl Johnson         F4549       29/100   10:30       32:30
976   Kristin Burmeister     F3034       68/126   10:30       32:31
977   Erika Taylor           F2529       72/155   10:30       32:31
978   Carol Parchert         F5559        14/68   10:30       32:31
979   Carrie Strachan        F1519        56/95   10:30       32:31
980   Chad Whitehall         M2024        40/50   10:30       32:32
981   Carson Raya            M0110        19/35   10:31       32:35
982   Leslie Raya            F4044        45/94   10:31       32:35
983   Unknown Runner         M            10/14   10:31       32:35
984   Michael Matzen         M6569        13/29   10:31       32:36
985   Mike Ruefer            M2529        52/67   10:32       32:37
986   Phillip Graf           M5054        24/44   10:32       32:38
987   Stacy Gallop           F5054        25/86   10:32       32:39
988   Patricia Flores        F1519        57/95   10:32       32:39
989   Jeri Vandervinne       F6064         9/41   10:32       32:40
990   Ann Ollinger           F4549       30/100   10:33       32:41
991   Troy Holzman           M4549        34/49   10:33       32:41
992   Sara Stout             F4044        46/94   10:33       32:42
993   Terresa Welsh          F4549       31/100   10:33       32:43
994   Brennan Harrington     M1114        43/62   10:34       32:44
995   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2024        41/50   10:34       32:45
996   Jared Lambrecht        M1519        84/92   10:35       32:47
997   Jennifer Houtekier     ATHENA        7/60   10:35       32:48
998   Xavier Lara            M1114        44/62   10:35       32:49
999   Quinci Bumgarner       F0110         6/37   10:35       32:49
1000  Rebekah Hoffman        F3034       69/126   10:36       32:51
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1001  Abbey Johnson          F1519        58/95   10:36       32:51
1002  Ranae Warren           F5559        15/68   10:36       32:52
1003  Raegan Jones           F2529       73/155   10:37       32:52
1004  Dustin Schuldt         M4549        35/49   10:37       32:53
1005  Daria Guzzo            F1519        59/95   10:37       32:53
1006  Brad Dixon             M4549        36/49   10:37       32:55
1007  William Olvera         M2024        42/50   10:37       32:55
1008  Sara Keeling           ATHENA        8/60   10:38       32:56
1009  Chassity Colburn       F0110         7/37   10:38       32:57
1010  James Hanerhoff        M5054        25/44   10:38       32:57
1011  Darilyn Mirocha        F4549       32/100   10:38       32:57
1012  Jeff Wendland          M5054        26/44   10:38       32:57
1013  Quincy Hughes          M3034        54/73   10:39       32:59
1014  Lindsey Miller         F2529       74/155   10:39       33:01
1015  Melissa Chadwick       F3034       70/126   10:39       33:01
1016  Marisa Miller          F2529       75/155   10:40       33:01
1017  Michael Comp           CLYDE        43/81   10:40       33:02
1018  Amanda Willett         F2529       76/155   10:40       33:02
1019  Kayla Bartz            F2024        55/90   10:40       33:03
1020  Mercedez Gomez         F2024        56/90   10:40       33:04
1021  Sue Lerschen-Cassatt   F4549       33/100   10:41       33:06
1022  Bob Cassatt                           0/0   10:41       33:06
1023  Adriana Aguilera       F1519        60/95   10:41       33:07
1024  Susan Rounds           F6569         2/23   10:41       33:07
1025  Amy Moreno             F3034       71/126   10:42       33:10
1026  Kevin Seydel           M5559        27/68   10:43       33:11
1027  Tricia Elden           F1114        25/51   10:43       33:13
1028  Hannah Slothower       F2024        57/90   10:44       33:15
1029  Shelley Nordeen        ATHENA        9/60   10:44       33:16
1030  Isabel Hollenbeck      F1114        26/51   10:44       33:16
1031  Kirsten Werthmann      F2529       77/155   10:44       33:17
1032  Kelly White            F3539        39/87   10:44       33:17
1033  Alexis Masia           F0110         8/37   10:45       33:17
1034  Shelley Carlile        F5054        26/86   10:45       33:17
1035  Mitchell Wren          M4044        30/51   10:46       33:20
1036  Haylee Sommers         F2529       78/155   10:46       33:20
1037  Blake Baldwin          M1114        45/62   10:47       33:24
1038  Alan Anderson          M5559        28/68   10:47       33:25
1039  Clarissa Oliva         F2529       79/155   10:48       33:29
1040  Unknown Runner         M            11/14   10:48       33:29
1041  Madeleine Eaton        F1114        27/51   10:49       33:32
1042  Connie Gray            F6064        10/41   10:49       33:32
1043  Carolyn Taylor         F3034       72/126   10:50       33:33
1044  Deb Knobloch           F5559        16/68   10:50       33:33
1045  Meaghan Jackson        F2529       80/155   10:50       33:33
1046  Greg Piehl             CLYDE        44/81   10:50       33:33
1047  Jessica Moffitt        F2529       81/155   10:50       33:34
1048  Laura Meersman         F2529       82/155   10:50       33:35
1049  Brianna Maier          F3034       73/126   10:50       33:35
1050  Elijah Young           M1114        46/62   10:51       33:36
1051  Steve Beals            M5559        29/68   10:51       33:36
1052  Logan Maier            M3034        55/73   10:51       33:37
1053  Kristin Taghon         F5054        27/86   10:52       33:39
1054  Nancy Fitzsimmons      F6064        11/41   10:52       33:39
1055  Adelia Davila          F0110         9/37   10:52       33:40
1056  Joshua Bucy            CLYDE        45/81   10:52       33:40
1057  Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F5054        28/86   10:52       33:40
1058  Sydney Hoepfner        F1519        61/95   10:52       33:40
1059  William McLaughlin     CLYDE        46/81   10:52       33:40
1060  Jennifer Manis         F3034       74/126   10:52       33:40
1061  Olivia Davila          F0110        10/37   10:52       33:41
1062  Gerry Bustos           M5054        27/44   10:52       33:42
1063  Cheri Bustos           F5054        29/86   10:52       33:42
1064  Eamon Cargo            M4044        31/51   10:53       33:42
1065  Brenda Thomas          F5054        30/86   10:53       33:45
1066  Trever Zahn            M3034        56/73   10:54       33:45
1067  Erick Sparks                          0/0   10:54       33:46
1068  Molly Tennant          F0110        11/37   10:54       33:46
1069  Ian Pavelonis          CLYDE        47/81   10:54       33:47
1070  Candy Wagenknecht      F4044        47/94   10:55       33:48
1071  Armando Castillo       M1519        85/92   10:55       33:49
1072  Heather Shattuck       F3034       75/126   10:55       33:49
1073  Jeff Wagenknecht       CLYDE        48/81   10:55       33:49
1074  Ella Schneider         F0110        12/37   10:55       33:49
1075  Gwendolyn Lee          F3034       76/126   10:55       33:50
1076  Rick Schulz            CLYDE        49/81   10:56       33:51
1077  Terra Wright           ATHENA       10/60   10:56       33:51
1078  Ry Schulz              M2529        53/67   10:56       33:53
1079  Marc Hernandez - Munoz M1114        47/62   10:57       33:54
1080  Kimberlee Awalt        F3034       77/126   10:57       33:55
1081  Karin Carlson          F2024        58/90   10:57       33:56
1082  Nikki Hayes            F2529       83/155   10:58       33:58
1083  Trisha Humlick         F2529       84/155   10:59       34:01
1084  Tricia Snowden         F4549       34/100   10:59       34:02
1085  Clifton Mills          M4044        32/51   11:00       34:04
1086  Sarah Manion           F3539        40/87   11:00       34:04
1087  Jason Scott            M3034        57/73   11:00       34:04
1088  Mackenzie Hopkins      F2024        59/90   11:00       34:05
1089  Zach Hopkins           CLYDE        50/81   11:00       34:05
1090  Belinda Raya           F2024        60/90   11:00       34:05
1091  Angie Raya             F2529       85/155   11:00       34:06
1092  Julian Rivera                         0/0   11:00       34:06
1093  Christine Ossowski     F4044        48/94   11:01       34:07
1094  Mary Justin            F4549       35/100   11:01       34:07
1095  Kara McNall            F2529       86/155   11:01       34:08
1096  Emily Leonhardt        F2529       87/155   11:01       34:08
1097  Collin West            M1114        48/62   11:01       34:08
1098  Josh Thomas            M2529        54/67   11:01       34:08
1099  Rhonda Vandecasteele   F5054        31/86   11:01       34:09
1100  Pamela Hahn            F4549       36/100   11:01       34:10
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1101  Cortney Kilby          F3034       78/126   11:02       34:10
1102  Shaun Taets            M4549        37/49   11:02       34:10
1103  Jenni Martinez         F4044        49/94   11:02       34:11
1104  Jennifer Braun         F3034       79/126   11:03       34:14
1105  Lauren Vanspeybroeck   F2529       88/155   11:03       34:15
1106  Jack Martinez          M1519        86/92   11:03       34:16
1107  Pat Underwood          F5559        17/68   11:04       34:16
1108  Rachel Clay            F1519        62/95   11:04       34:16
1109  Carole Krouth          F6064        12/41   11:04       34:17
1110  Kristine Craddick      F5559        18/68   11:04       34:18
1111  Susan Spooner          F3034       80/126   11:04       34:18
1112  Laura Turcsak          F4549       37/100   11:04       34:18
1113  Greg Noroni            M6064        23/36   11:05       34:20
1114  Kellie Byrd            F3034       81/126   11:05       34:22
1115  Tracy Anderson         F2529       89/155   11:05       34:22
1116  Benjamin Cherrington   M3034        58/73   11:06       34:23
1117  Amber Lunsford         F3034       82/126   11:06       34:24
1118  Kristen Antolik        F0110        13/37   11:08       34:28
1119  Abby Fobert            F2529       90/155   11:08       34:31
1120  Katie Thornborough     F4549       38/100   11:09       34:33
1121  Maggie Jones           F2529       91/155   11:09       34:33
1122  Myah Cordova Ramirez   F1519        63/95   11:09       34:33
1123  Angela Dennis-Raymond  F3539        41/87   11:09       34:34
1124  Lindsey Jones          F3034       83/126   11:09       34:34
1125  Jim Copouls            M6064        24/36   11:09       34:34
1126  Ashley Edge            F2529       92/155   11:10       34:34
1127  Unknown Runner         M            12/14   11:10       34:36
1128  Mary Anne Hoeg         F3034       84/126   11:10       34:36
1129  Chuck Keown            M5559        30/68   11:11       34:38
1130  Terri Smith            F5559        19/68   11:11       34:40
1131  Ryan Quinn             M1114        49/62   11:11       34:40
1132  Maia Kristof           F4044        50/94   11:12       34:41
1133  Katie Quinn            F0110        14/37   11:12       34:41
1134  Todd Daffara           M3539        36/48   11:12       34:42
1135  Jenna Morgan           F2529       93/155   11:12       34:42
1136  Tim Bobb               M5559        31/68   11:12       34:42
1137  Terry Kulhavy          M5559        32/68   11:12       34:43
1138  Timothy Newcomb        M4549        38/49   11:12       34:44
1139  Chandler Newcomb       M1114        50/62   11:13       34:44
1140  Aaron Keeney           M3034        59/73   11:13       34:45
1141  Kelly Keeney           F2529       94/155   11:13       34:45
1142  Chris Bornhoeft        M3539        37/48   11:13       34:45
1143  Nic Weaver             M2024        43/50   11:13       34:47
1144  Jordan Riggenbach      F2024        61/90   11:14       34:47
1145  Andrew Carr            M2024        44/50   11:14       34:47
1146  Stephanie Anderson     ATHENA       11/60   11:14       34:48
1147  Kristin Kincaide       F2024        62/90   11:14       34:48
1148  Bev Prusa              F6569         3/23   11:14       34:48
1149  Cheri Kessler          F4044        51/94   11:14       34:49
1150  Diana Lister           F2529       95/155   11:14       34:50
1151  Maddie Rose Miller     F0110        15/37   11:15       34:52
1152  Monica Seif            F2529       96/155   11:15       34:52
1153  Aridania Gerardo       M1519        87/92   11:16       34:54
1154  Tori McCubbin          F0110        16/37   11:16       34:54
1155  Rebecca Robertson      F2529       97/155   11:16       34:55
1156  Angie Mueller          F3034       85/126   11:16       34:55
1157  Kim McCubbin           M5054        28/44   11:16       34:56
1158  Ellie Cruse            F1114        28/51   11:17       34:57
1159  Thomas Cruz            M5559        33/68   11:17       34:57
1160  Nancy Dorr             F6569         4/23   11:17       34:58
1161  Zach Moreno            M3034        60/73   11:18       35:00
1162  Kelsey Strub           F2024        63/90   11:18       35:00
1163  Tim Derry              M4549        39/49   11:18       35:01
1164  Alexa Swansong         F1519        64/95   11:18       35:01
1165  Nate McKay             M2529        55/67   11:18       35:01
1166  John Wetherell         CLYDE        51/81   11:18       35:02
1167  Kevin Wetherell                       0/0   11:18       35:02
1168  Robert Jecks           M5559        34/68   11:18       35:02
1169  Heather Smith          F3539        42/87   11:19       35:03
1170  Russell Holstine       M3034        61/73   11:20       35:05
1171  Megan Schoff           F2529       98/155   11:20       35:07
1172  Lindsay Roisen         F3539        43/87   11:21       35:09
1173  Victoria Eastman       F1519        65/95   11:22       35:12
1174  Tricia Bullard         F4044        52/94   11:23       35:15
1175  Travis Bullard         M4044        33/51   11:23       35:16
1176  John Kivlin            M4044        34/51   11:23       35:16
1177  Mereleena Olvera       F3034       86/126   11:25       35:22
1178  Christine Myers        ATHENA       12/60   11:25       35:24
1179  Wyatt Castillo-Wetzell M0110        20/35   11:26       35:24
1180  Steve Decastecker      M6569        14/29   11:26       35:26
1181  Joe Sculfort           M3034        62/73   11:26       35:27
1182  Kathy Anderson         F5559        20/68   11:27       35:27
1183  Thomas Jennings        M2529        56/67   11:27       35:27
1184  Bruce Werning          M5559        35/68   11:27       35:27
1185  Tabitha Roman          F3034       87/126   11:27       35:28
1186  Rhonda Bartz           F4044        53/94   11:27       35:29
1187  Beth Loy               F6064        13/41   11:27       35:29
1188  Lily Schoeck           F1114        29/51   11:28       35:31
1189  Jim Schoeck            M4549        40/49   11:28       35:32
1190  Cody Flatt             M3034        63/73   11:28       35:32
1191  Tara Reicks            ATHENA       13/60   11:28       35:33
1192  Jeff Harrison                         0/0   11:29       35:34
1193  Sara Clauss            ATHENA       14/60   11:29       35:35
1194  Lucas Eaton            M0110        21/35   11:29       35:36
1195  Koann Eaton            F4044        54/94   11:30       35:36
1196  Rocky Foster           M0110        22/35   11:30       35:38
1197  Angie Garcia           F6569         5/23   11:30       35:38
1198  Katelyn Heimer         F1114        30/51   11:30       35:39
1199  Mike Locander          CLYDE        52/81   11:30       35:39
1200  Debbie Crisci          F5559        21/68   11:31       35:40
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1201  Erin Niezgucki         F2024        64/90   11:31       35:40
1202  Karen Tollenaer        F5559        22/68   11:31       35:41
1203  Laura Schinke          F3034       88/126   11:31       35:41
1204  Kari Pearsall          F3034       89/126   11:32       35:43
1205  Michelle Wallace       F4044        55/94   11:32       35:43
1206  Thomas Anderson        M5559        36/68   11:32       35:44
1207  Celeaciya Olvera       F1114        31/51   11:33       35:48
1208  Whitney Carroll        F2529       99/155   11:35       35:52
1209  Jason Cruse            CLYDE        53/81   11:37       35:59
1210  Clarisa Ostrowski      F0110        17/37   11:37       35:59
1211  Katie Crotty           F3539        44/87   11:37       36:00
1212  Stacy Hart             F4044        56/94   11:37       36:00
1213  William McFarland      M6064        25/36   11:37       36:00
1214  Jose Lara              M4044        35/51   11:38       36:02
1215  Jason Paterson         CLYDE        54/81   11:38       36:02
1216  Meg Roth-Roffy         F3034       90/126   11:38       36:02
1217  Ashlynn Lara           F0110        18/37   11:38       36:02
1218  John Sparks            CLYDE        55/81   11:38       36:03
1219  Alan McDermott         M7074          5/7   11:38       36:03
1220  Sophia Swift           F1114        32/51   11:39       36:05
1221  Sydney Grau            F1114        33/51   11:39       36:06
1222  Lauren Hughes          ATHENA       15/60   11:39       36:06
1223  Rebekah Turkmani       F3539        45/87   11:39       36:07
1224  Julie Moreno           F5559        23/68   11:40       36:07
1225  William Ostrowski      M4549        41/49   11:40       36:08
1226  Cheryl Detoye          F5559        24/68   11:40       36:10
1227  Brett Carter           M3539        38/48   11:41       36:11
1228  Ann Nicknish           F4549       39/100   11:41       36:11
1229  Tanya Doss             F2529      100/155   11:41       36:12
1230  Jennifer Ells          F2529      101/155   11:41       36:12
1231  Christopher Rivera     M5054        29/44   11:41       36:13
1232  Bonnie Yuvan           F3034       91/126   11:42       36:14
1233  Beth Dalsing           F2024        65/90   11:42       36:15
1234  Jon Gallop             M5559        37/68   11:42       36:17
1235  Alex Green             M2529        57/67   11:43       36:18
1236  Mallory McLain         ATHENA       16/60   11:43       36:19
1237  Rachael Rathjen        F2024        66/90   11:43       36:19
1238  Tabatha Eiselstein     F2529      102/155   11:43       36:20
1239  Jerry Gomez            M6064        26/36   11:44       36:20
1240  Deena Reeder           F4044        57/94   11:44       36:20
1241  Amanda Hallgren        F2024        67/90   11:45       36:23
1242  Karen McCarthy         F5559        25/68   11:46       36:26
1243  Yolanda Wynes          F5054        32/86   11:46       36:26
1244  Denise Gidel           F5559        26/68   11:46       36:27
1245  Wendy Verdugo          F4549       40/100   11:46       36:28
1246  Ellen Ryan             F6064        14/41   11:48       36:33
1247  Lauren Savala          F2529      103/155   11:49       36:36
1248  Jose Garcia            CLYDE        56/81   11:49       36:36
1249  Katie Wilson           F2529      104/155   11:49       36:37
1250  Nancy Denys            F5559        27/68   11:49       36:37
1251  Callie Hausmann        F2529      105/155   11:49       36:38
1252  Jim Turilli            M5054        30/44   11:49       36:38
1253  Jeffrey Runde          M3034        64/73   11:49       36:38
1254  Steve Campbell         M5559        38/68   11:50       36:39
1255  Larry Turilli          M5559        39/68   11:50       36:39
1256  Jenna Billups          F2529      106/155   11:50       36:40
1257  Randy Bill             M3034        65/73   11:50       36:40
1258  Molly Bucklaw          F3034       92/126   11:50       36:41
1259  Alora Esparza          F1519        66/95   11:50       36:41
1260  Kelly Canning          F0110        19/37   11:50       36:41
1261  Louis Turilli          M            13/14   11:50       36:41
1262  Tim Bucklaw            M3034        66/73   11:50       36:41
1263  Debbie Kummer          F5559        28/68   11:51       36:42
1264  Caitlynne Terronez     F1519        67/95   11:51       36:42
1265  Alisha Welvaert        F2529      107/155   11:51       36:43
1266  Arion Cox              F3034       93/126   11:52       36:46
1267  Margaret Canning       F4549       41/100   11:52       36:46
1268  Kyleigh Hughes         F0110        20/37   11:52       36:46
1269  Tom Vaccaro            M5559        40/68   11:52       36:47
1270  Jamie Kozora           F3034       94/126   11:53       36:48
1271  Heather Monson         F4044        58/94   11:54       36:52
1272  Jeff Zmuda             M5054        31/44   11:54       36:53
1273  Alexandra Fietsam      F1519        68/95   11:55       36:55
1274  Janet Burgett          F5054        33/86   11:55       36:55
1275  Zoee Swanson           F1519        69/95   11:55       36:56
1276  Dennis Helstrom        M6569        15/29   11:57       37:03
1277  Kim Lawson             ATHENA       17/60   11:58       37:04
1278  Leanne Wildermuth      F4044        59/94   11:58       37:04
1279  Mary Louise Baumgartne F6569         6/23   11:59       37:06
1280  Matt Lillpop           CLYDE        57/81   11:59       37:07
1281  Lisa Fisher            F4044        60/94   11:59       37:08
1282  Josh Lillpop           M1114        51/62   12:00       37:10
1283  Jake Hyde              M0110        23/35   12:00       37:11
1284  Renee Williams         F3539        46/87   12:00       37:12
1285  Jr Hyde                M4044        36/51   12:00       37:12
1286  Dick Fislar            M75UP         2/10   12:00       37:12
1287  Taylor Johnson         F2024        68/90   12:01       37:14
1288  Sarah Cruse            F4044        61/94   12:01       37:14
1289  Juli Bear              F3539        47/87   12:01       37:15
1290  Ashley Mills           F2529      108/155   12:02       37:16
1291  Angela Grau            F4044        62/94   12:02       37:17
1292  Melissa Saucedo        F3034       95/126   12:02       37:17
1293  Heath Morgan           M4549        42/49   12:03       37:19
1294  Lynn Morgan            F5559        29/68   12:03       37:19
1295  Carol Seitz            F7074          2/4   12:03       37:20
1296  Tom Janoski            M6569        16/29   12:03       37:21
1297  Sherri Hamilton        F4549       42/100   12:05       37:27
1298  Pamela Thompson        F5054        34/86   12:05       37:28
1299  Cherlyn Foster         ATHENA       18/60   12:06       37:28
1300  Mary Fislar            F6569         7/23   12:06       37:29
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1301  Fran Riley             M75UP         3/10   12:06       37:29
1302  Ava Satterfield        F1114        34/51   12:06       37:29
1303  Evie Plambeck          F6569         8/23   12:06       37:30
1304  Rich Engstrom          M5559        41/68   12:06       37:30
1305  Rachel Schurke         ATHENA       19/60   12:06       37:31
1306  Brenda Vanvooren       F4549       43/100   12:07       37:32
1307  Chet Wildemuth         M75UP         4/10   12:07       37:33
1308  Kris Schafer           F5559        30/68   12:09       37:39
1309  Unknown Runner         M            14/14   12:11       37:46
1310  Nathan Kahle           M1114        52/62   12:11       37:46
1311  Harlene Mangan         F5054        35/86   12:12       37:47
1312  Tristan Daffara        M1519        88/92   12:12       37:47
1313  Kelly Janoski          F5559        31/68   12:13       37:52
1314  Cliff Fitzsimmons                     0/0   12:13       37:52
1315  Monique Layne          ATHENA       20/60   12:13       37:52
1316  Brian Ollinger         M5054        32/44   12:13       37:53
1317  Bob Ries               M75UP         5/10   12:13       37:53
1318  Ariel Mendoza          F2529      109/155   12:14       37:55
1319  Katie Ruefer           F2024        69/90   12:14       37:56
1320  Dale Keppy             M6569        17/29   12:15       37:57
1321  Lauren Williams        F1114        35/51   12:15       37:58
1322  Brian Parchert         M5559        42/68   12:15       37:59
1323  Genaro Gomez           CLYDE        58/81   12:16       37:59
1324  Amanda Stradt          F2529      110/155   12:16       37:59
1325  Kalei Arrowhead        F1519        70/95   12:16       38:00
1326  Linda Hahn             F4044        63/94   12:16       38:01
1327  Aymee Clever           F4044        64/94   12:16       38:02
1328  Margie Schaefer        F6064        15/41   12:16       38:02
1329  Jim Jackson            M3539        39/48   12:17       38:02
1330  Rosemary Graham        F5054        36/86   12:17       38:03
1331  Douglas Graham         M5054        33/44   12:17       38:03
1332  Jeremie Ross           M1114        53/62   12:17       38:04
1333  Tyler Carroll          M3034        67/73   12:17       38:04
1334  Kadie Carroll          F2529      111/155   12:17       38:04
1335  Laura Williams         F4044        65/94   12:19       38:09
1336  Katie Kavanaugh        F0110        21/37   12:19       38:09
1337  Caden Wegerer          M0110        24/35   12:19       38:10
1338  Katy Murphy            F4044        66/94   12:19       38:10
1339  Dan Hirstein           M6569        18/29   12:20       38:11
1340  Maggie Mitchell        F1114        36/51   12:22       38:18
1341  Margaret Millar        F5559        32/68   12:22       38:21
1342  Nancie Seydel          F6064        16/41   12:23       38:23
1343  Kaley McLain           F2024        70/90   12:24       38:26
1344  Shaquoya Arrowhead     F1519        71/95   12:25       38:29
1345  Desiree Miller         F2024        71/90   12:25       38:29
1346  Daniel Iwinski         M4044        37/51   12:25       38:29
1347  Tiffany Belton         F2529      112/155   12:27       38:34
1348  Betty Disterhoft       F5559        33/68   12:27       38:34
1349  Ursula Love            F6569         9/23   12:27       38:34
1350  Cassie Ewert           F2529      113/155   12:27       38:36
1351  Heidi Lensing          F3539        48/87   12:27       38:36
1352  Jake Alexander         M2024        45/50   12:28       38:37
1353  Barbara Monier         F3539        49/87   12:28       38:39
1354  Brian Wegerer          M4044        38/51   12:30       38:44
1355  Kara Ellenberg         F2529      114/155   12:30       38:45
1356  Anita Vanthournout     ATHENA       21/60   12:31       38:46
1357  Jason Fluegel          M3539        40/48   12:31       38:47
1358  Scott Burmahl          CLYDE        59/81   12:31       38:49
1359  Marcia Stone           F5054        37/86   12:32       38:51
1360  Michelle Decook        F4044        67/94   12:33       38:52
1361  Laura Sierra           F3539        50/87   12:33       38:52
1362  Janine Hank            F4044        68/94   12:33       38:53
1363  Amy Swearingen         F4549       44/100   12:33       38:53
1364  Sandra Ruffcorn        ATHENA       22/60   12:33       38:54
1365  Michael Botz           CLYDE        60/81   12:34       38:56
1366  Lisa Botz              F5054        38/86   12:34       38:56
1367  Elizabeth Otten        F3034       96/126   12:35       38:58
1368  Aubree Norton          F3539        51/87   12:36       39:03
1369  Morgan Dahl            F1519        72/95   12:36       39:03
1370  Rafael Barajas         M4044        39/51   12:37       39:05
1371  Jessica Martinez       F1519        73/95   12:37       39:06
1372  Sarah Anderson         F3034       97/126   12:37       39:07
1373  Holly Fischer          F3539        52/87   12:37       39:07
1374  Dave Vanspeybroeck     M5559        43/68   12:37       39:07
1375  Noah Gottwalt          M0110        25/35   12:38       39:08
1376  Gail Hildreth          ATHENA       23/60   12:38       39:09
1377  Chris Lensing          M3539        41/48   12:39       39:11
1378  Norah Harson           F0110        22/37   12:39       39:12
1379  Jodie Phillis          F4549       45/100   12:39       39:12
1380  Sara Rowe              F3539        53/87   12:39       39:12
1381  Nancy Hurlbut          F5559        34/68   12:40       39:16
1382  Jaime Buckles          F2529      115/155   12:41       39:18
1383  James Christensen      M5559        44/68   12:41       39:18
1384  Alison Walters         F1519        74/95   12:41       39:19
1385  Kelly Young            F3539        54/87   12:41       39:19
1386  Peter Carlin           CLYDE        61/81   12:42       39:21
1387  Marsha Burke           F5054        39/86   12:43       39:23
1388  Cheryl Benson          F4549       46/100   12:43       39:23
1389  Dennis Griffin         M6569        19/29   12:43       39:24
1390  Jayne Mooney           F5054        40/86   12:43       39:25
1391  Ana Lampert            F0110        23/37   12:44       39:26
1392  Marcy Wegerer          F4044        69/94   12:44       39:27
1393  Ted Vandewoestyne      M6064        27/36   12:44       39:28
1394  Hudson Wikoff          M2529        58/67   12:44       39:28
1395  Gary Swift             M7074          6/7   12:44       39:28
1396  Anna Marquina          F4549       47/100   12:44       39:29
1397  Cody Gottwalt          M0110        26/35   12:45       39:30
1398  Vickey Buller          F5054        41/86   12:45       39:30
1399  Sarah Pilaszewski      F2529      116/155   12:45       39:32
1400  Kathy Newkirk          F5559        35/68   12:46       39:34
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1401  Mary Dohogne           F1114        37/51   12:46       39:34
1402  Elizabeth Heggen       ATHENA       24/60   12:47       39:38
1403  Lindy Atchison         F5054        42/86   12:48       39:38
1404  Scott Crowl            M5559        45/68   12:48       39:39
1405  Patti Stevenson        F3539        55/87   12:48       39:40
1406  Jennifer Sondgeroth    F3539        56/87   12:48       39:40
1407  Jamie Ross             F3034       98/126   12:49       39:42
1408  Theresa Smith          F3034       99/126   12:49       39:42
1409  Stephanie Hernandez    F3034      100/126   12:49       39:43
1410  Allie Nowlin           F2529      117/155   12:49       39:43
1411  Janice Nowlin          F5054        43/86   12:49       39:43
1412  Karli Morse            F2024        72/90   12:50       39:45
1413  Hailey Hoepfner        F1519        75/95   12:51       39:50
1414  Jill Hogan             F3539        57/87   12:51       39:50
1415  Lisa Rankin            F5054        44/86   12:52       39:51
1416  Erika Leader           F2024        73/90   12:52       39:53
1417  Gabriella Llaca        F1519        76/95   12:53       39:56
1418  Melissa Moreno         F3034      101/126   12:53       39:56
1419  Kimberly Olson         F2529      118/155   12:54       39:58
1420  Nancy Kerr             F5559        36/68   12:54       39:58
1421  Ashley Hicks           F3034      102/126   12:54       39:58
1422  Debora Brandau         ATHENA       25/60   12:54       39:59
1423  Kathy Cornish          F4044        70/94   12:55       40:00
1424  Chris Payne            F4549       48/100   12:56       40:04
1425  Libby Mitchell         ATHENA       26/60   12:56       40:05
1426  Sandra Savala          F4549       49/100   12:58       40:09
1427  Gregory Christian      M5559        46/68   12:58       40:09
1428  Aimee Acosta           F1114        38/51   12:58       40:10
1429  Kathleen Patterson     ATHENA       27/60   12:59       40:13
1430  Brenna Love            F4044        71/94   12:59       40:13
1431  Clayton Wikoff         M2529        59/67   12:59       40:14
1432  Johnna Anderson        F5559        37/68   12:59       40:15
1433  Jacob Malone           M0110        27/35   13:00       40:16
1434  Jacob Vandeheede       CLYDE        62/81   13:00       40:18
1435  Donna Vanduyne         F6569        10/23   13:01       40:19
1436  Gretchen Cluff         ATHENA       28/60   13:01       40:20
1437  Christy Ellenberg      F5054        45/86   13:01       40:21
1438  Stuart Malone          CLYDE        63/81   13:02       40:23
1439  Sofia Simons           F4549       50/100   13:03       40:25
1440  Ashleigh Vanspeybroeck ATHENA       29/60   13:03       40:25
1441  Melanie Johnson        F5054        46/86   13:03       40:26
1442  Taryn Kosche           F1519        77/95   13:03       40:27
1443  Jamie Drake            M2024        46/50   13:03       40:27
1444  Matthew Debruine       CLYDE        64/81   13:04       40:28
1445  Tara Deblaey           F4044        72/94   13:04       40:31
1446  Arden Zentic           M6569        20/29   13:06       40:36
1447  Grace Frazier          F2529      119/155   13:06       40:36
1448  Hailey Pappas          F1114        39/51   13:06       40:36
1449  Jim Dalton             M6569        21/29   13:07       40:37
1450  Crystal Reickard       F3539        58/87   13:07       40:37
1451  Nathan Lundeen         M3034        68/73   13:07       40:37
1452  Jacqueline Houtekier   F3034      103/126   13:07       40:37
1453  Cindy Mord             F5054        47/86   13:07       40:38
1454  Amy Karenke            F3539        59/87   13:07       40:38
1455  Savanna Cruz           F2529      120/155   13:07       40:39
1456  D'Carla Meisenburg     F3539        60/87   13:08       40:41
1457  Dennis Meisenburg      M3539        42/48   13:08       40:41
1458  Annette Hillyer        F4549       51/100   13:08       40:42
1459  Jakk Schatz            M0110        28/35   13:08       40:42
1460  Kathy Bivens           F5054        48/86   13:10       40:47
1461  David Dies             M5559        47/68   13:11       40:50
1462  Kathy Dies             F6064        17/41   13:11       40:51
1463  Tamia Keppy            F6064        18/41   13:11       40:51
1464  Maxx Schatz            M1114        54/62   13:11       40:52
1465  Stacy Anderson         ATHENA       30/60   13:12       40:56
1466  Donna Kerres           F5559        38/68   13:13       40:56
1467  Angie Scott            F4044        73/94   13:13       40:58
1468  Julie Evans            F5559        39/68   13:13       40:58
1469  Maura Manning          ATHENA       31/60   13:13       40:59
1470  Jimmy Averill          M0110        29/35   13:15       41:02
1471  Cindy Willard          F5054        49/86   13:15       41:04
1472  Allyn Paaske           CLYDE        65/81   13:15       41:04
1473  Lori Vanpuyvelde       F6064        19/41   13:16       41:05
1474  Alyson Eagle           F2529      121/155   13:16       41:06
1475  Jill Henderson         F4044        74/94   13:17       41:11
1476  Rosemary Rathjen       F4549       52/100   13:18       41:12
1477  John Hoepfner          CLYDE        66/81   13:19       41:15
1478  Chris Hoepfner         F4549       53/100   13:19       41:15
1479  Jenny O'Connor         F3539        61/87   13:19       41:16
1480  Tiffany Brouard        ATHENA       32/60   13:19       41:16
1481  Shannon Lawson         F3539        62/87   13:19       41:16
1482  Barbara Donald         F75UP          1/3   13:20       41:20
1483  Holly Hartley          F5054        50/86   13:22       41:24
1484  Mark Knobloch          M5559        48/68   13:22       41:24
1485  Matt Averill           M0110        30/35   13:24       41:30
1486  Caitlin Wildermuth     F1519        78/95   13:24       41:32
1487  Jessica Crippen        F3034      104/126   13:27       41:39
1488  Paula Maddox           F5559        40/68   13:27       41:40
1489  Christy Montoya        F1519        79/95   13:27       41:41
1490  Sarah Brondyke         F2529      122/155   13:29       41:46
1491  Jeanne Carton          F6569        11/23   13:29       41:47
1492  Nicole Smith           F4044        75/94   13:29       41:47
1493  Bryce Halferty         M2024        47/50   13:29       41:48
1494  Kayla Dahl             F2024        74/90   13:29       41:48
1495  Patrick Kedley         M6064        28/36   13:30       41:49
1496  Kade Mitchel Decker    M1114        55/62   13:30       41:50
1497  Kathy Schradeya        F6064        20/41   13:31       41:52
1498  Joyce Keegan           F6569        12/23   13:31       41:53
1499  Karen Teagarden        F4044        76/94   13:31       41:53
1500  Susan Young            F5054        51/86   13:31       41:53
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1501  Tim Kavanaugh          M4044        40/51   13:31       41:54
1502  Janel Gonzalez         ATHENA       33/60   13:32       41:56
1503  Ashten Songer          F2529      123/155   13:33       42:00
1504  Cara Cromie            F2529      124/155   13:33       42:00
1505  Jennifer Kulhavy       F2529      125/155   13:34       42:01
1506  Natalie Doyle          F3034      105/126   13:35       42:05
1507  Mandi Spicer           F3539        63/87   13:35       42:06
1508  Claire Eaton           F1114        40/51   13:35       42:06
1509  Mary Buikema           F5054        52/86   13:36       42:07
1510  Abby Jecks             F1114        41/51   13:36       42:07
1511  Raquel Pauwels         F3539        64/87   13:36       42:07
1512  Douglas Garver         M2529        60/67   13:36       42:09
1513  Heidi Harrington       F4044        77/94   13:38       42:16
1514  Donna Sendra           F6064        21/41   13:39       42:17
1515  Jane Declerck          F2529      126/155   13:41       42:24
1516  Miranda Mendoza        F2024        75/90   13:42       42:26
1517  Flo Moore              F6064        22/41   13:42       42:26
1518  Rebecca Sarabia        F4044        78/94   13:43       42:29
1519  Lisa Alderson          F4549       54/100   13:46       42:39
1520  Rachelle Edmund        F4044        79/94   13:46       42:40
1521  Becky Bell             ATHENA       34/60   13:46       42:41
1522  Kelli Rohret           F1519        80/95   13:47       42:42
1523  Isabella Colombo       F1519        81/95   13:48       42:45
1524  Lisa Colombo           F4549       55/100   13:48       42:46
1525  Janet Steinhauser      F6064        23/41   13:48       42:47
1526  Kara Dasso             F2529      127/155   13:49       42:48
1527  Payton Cassidy         M1114        56/62   13:49       42:49
1528  Stephanie Eckhardt     ATHENA       35/60   13:50       42:53
1529  Melissa Nunn           F4549       56/100   13:51       42:55
1530  Jill Veloz             F3539        65/87   13:51       42:55
1531  Evan Veloz             M1114        57/62   13:51       42:55
1532  Patricia Scott         F4549       57/100   13:52       42:57
1533  Connie Dowsett         F5559        41/68   13:52       42:57
1534  Madonna Novak          ATHENA       36/60   13:55       43:06
1535  Jay Dahl               M5054        34/44   13:55       43:07
1536  Donna Dahl             F4549       58/100   13:55       43:08
1537  Jay Hetzler                           0/0   13:55       43:09
1538  Molly Hetzler          F4549       59/100   13:56       43:10
1539  Angela Belshause       F3539        66/87   13:56       43:10
1540  Ronnie McDowell        M5559        49/68   13:56       43:12
1541  Dan Vanvooren          M5559        50/68   13:57       43:13
1542  Mike Swanson           M6064        29/36   13:57       43:13
1543  Jamie McLaughlin       ATHENA       37/60   13:58       43:18
1544  Crystal Dyer           ATHENA       38/60   13:59       43:19
1545  Amanda Egan            ATHENA       39/60   13:59       43:20
1546  Brandon Mills          CLYDE        67/81   14:00       43:24
1547  Shawna Cassidy         F3034      106/126   14:02       43:29
1548  Katelyn Muhlenburg     F1519        82/95   14:02       43:30
1549  Kurt Miner             M4044        41/51   14:02       43:30
1550  Kaylen Ferguson        F1519        83/95   14:02       43:30
1551  Dianne Egan            ATHENA       40/60   14:02       43:30
1552  Danielle Puls                         0/0   14:03       43:31
1553  Karl Hunter            M6569        22/29   14:03       43:32
1554  Jim Rounds             M6569        23/29   14:03       43:33
1555  Angelica Ochoa         ATHENA       41/60   14:04       43:34
1556  Enrique Sandoval Jr                   0/0   14:04       43:34
1557  Chris Harper           F5559        42/68   14:05       43:38
1558  Rick Patterson         CLYDE        68/81   14:05       43:39
1559  Christine Adamson      F6064        24/41   14:05       43:39
1560  Jackie Kelly           F4044        80/94   14:06       43:42
1561  Shawn Dohogne          F4549       60/100   14:08       43:48
1562  Nichole Kutzman        F3034      107/126   14:10       43:53
1563  Sandy Lamar            F4044        81/94   14:10       43:54
1564  Sean Mastin            M3539        43/48   14:11       43:57
1565  Carol Damge            F6569        13/23   14:11       43:57
1566  Dave Damge             M6569        24/29   14:11       43:58
1567  Lora Roby              F6064        25/41   14:12       44:00
1568  Sarah Thayer           F4044        82/94   14:12       44:02
1569  Amanda Conklin         F2529      128/155   14:13       44:02
1570  Ken Reamy              M5559        51/68   14:18       44:18
1571  Michelle Viscioni      F5054        53/86   14:18       44:19
1572  Erin Mitchell          F2529      129/155   14:21       44:29
1573  Michelle Charvat       F2529      130/155   14:21       44:29
1574  Amanda Griffiths       ATHENA       42/60   14:22       44:32
1575  Tracy Herr             F3539        67/87   14:23       44:35
1576  Doug Dreifurst         M1519        89/92   14:24       44:39
1577  Brianna Llaca          F1519        84/95   14:25       44:39
1578  Mariyam Talybova       F1114        42/51   14:26       44:42
1579  Margaret Vanspeybroeck F0110        24/37   14:27       44:46
1580  Chris Vanspeybroeck    M5054        35/44   14:29       44:52
1581  Kimber Weckel          F4044        83/94   14:29       44:53
1582  Pat Held               F7074          3/4   14:30       44:56
1583  Leslie Rohret          F4549       61/100   14:30       44:56
1584  Koelton Willey         M1114        58/62   14:31       44:59
1585  Fanny Mendoza          F2024        76/90   14:32       45:02
1586  Rena Wils              F5054        54/86   14:32       45:02
1587  Andrew Raya            M2529        61/67   14:34       45:07
1588  Peter Duquette         CLYDE        69/81   14:34       45:10
1589  Marcus Thibodeaux      M3539        44/48   14:36       45:15
1590  Margeaux Chudy         F2024        77/90   14:37       45:17
1591  Kara Duquette          F2529      131/155   14:37       45:17
1592  Amy Brathall           F4044        84/94   14:37       45:18
1593  Ingrid Danielson       F5054        55/86   14:37       45:18
1594  Amy Thibodeaux         F4044        85/94   14:38       45:20
1595  Stephanie Roy          F5054        56/86   14:38       45:21
1596  Sue Crampton           F5559        43/68   14:39       45:25
1597  Susan Campbell         F3034      108/126   14:40       45:27
1598  Kimberly Stickell      ATHENA       43/60   14:41       45:30
1599  Tyler Reyes            CLYDE        70/81   14:49       45:54
1600  Dan Rowe               M5054        36/44   14:49       45:54
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1601  Christine Rowe         F4044        86/94   14:49       45:56
1602  Kelly Preston          F4549       62/100   14:51       46:02
1603  Lorain Karstens        F5054        57/86   14:51       46:02
1604  Anne McClaflin         F3539        68/87   14:52       46:03
1605  Andrea Henderson       F3034      109/126   14:52       46:03
1606  Dawn Antolik           F4044        87/94   14:54       46:10
1607  Nancy Nielsen          F3539        69/87   14:54       46:12
1608  Sara Boeding           F2024        78/90   14:55       46:14
1609  Stacey Happ            F3539        70/87   14:55       46:14
1610  Ray Boeding            M75UP         6/10   14:55       46:15
1611  Rose Ewoldt            F6569        14/23   14:56       46:16
1612  Don McLean             M7074          7/7   14:57       46:20
1613  Susan Padilla          F5054        58/86   14:59       46:26
1614  Laurie Christian       F5559        44/68   14:59       46:27
1615  Brenda Woody           F6064        26/41   15:00       46:28
1616  Sharon Bloomberg       F7074          4/4   15:00       46:30
1617  Erin Sierra            M4044        42/51   15:01       46:32
1618  Louise Ramirez         F5559        45/68   15:03       46:38
1619  Mike Hunter            M5054        37/44   15:03       46:38
1620  Louis Sonneville       M75UP         7/10   15:04       46:41
1621  Kristen Grchan         F2529      132/155   15:05       46:44
1622  Kimberly Houessou      ATHENA       44/60   15:05       46:46
1623  Abbey Piehl            F2529      133/155   15:06       46:47
1624  Sandy Lawrence         F5559        46/68   15:06       46:48
1625  Nicole Baldwin         F3539        71/87   15:06       46:49
1626  Ruthann Tobey-Brown    F6064        27/41   15:06       46:49
1627  Evan Kahle             M1519        90/92   15:07       46:51
1628  Melinda Grau           F3539        72/87   15:07       46:52
1629  Alexia Swift           F1519        85/95   15:08       46:54
1630  Monica Harmsen         F5054        59/86   15:08       46:55
1631  David Harmsen          M5559        52/68   15:09       46:56
1632  Larry Ellison          M6569        25/29   15:10       47:00
1633  Katy Jecks             F0110        25/37   15:11       47:05
1634  Diane Kosche           F4549       63/100   15:12       47:05
1635  Dawn Wiegel            F5054        60/86   15:12       47:05
1636  Joyce Walker           F5054        61/86   15:12       47:06
1637  Steven Morling         CLYDE        71/81   15:13       47:08
1638  Colleen Ohoro          F6569        15/23   15:13       47:10
1639  Dylan Thompson         M1114        59/62   15:14       47:11
1640  Erin Thompson          F4549       64/100   15:14       47:14
1641  Melissa Miner          F4549       65/100   15:15       47:16
1642  Emily Banaszek         F1114        43/51   15:17       47:21
1643  Debbie Kautz           F5559        47/68   15:17       47:22
1644  Missy Dell             F5054        62/86   15:17       47:22
1645  Brianna Sandoval       F3034      110/126   15:21       47:35
1646  George Raftery         M5559        53/68   15:21       47:35
1647  Jennifer Villinis      F5054        63/86   15:22       47:38
1648  Susan Suits            F3034      111/126   15:23       47:39
1649  Amanda Wils            F2529      134/155   15:23       47:41
1650  Lisa Craig             F5559        48/68   15:23       47:42
1651  Andrea Paterson        F3539        73/87   15:24       47:43
1652  Harry Laferrara        M4044        43/51   15:25       47:46
1653  Kaitlyn Kahle          F2024        79/90   15:26       47:50
1654  Joel Schluensen        M2024        48/50   15:26       47:50
1655  Yvonne Bonick          F5559        49/68   15:27       47:52
1656  Kayleigh Dunn          F1114        44/51   15:27       47:52
1657  Kyah Hogan             F1114        45/51   15:27       47:53
1658  Deb Crawford           F5054        64/86   15:30       48:00
1659  Diana Slininger        F5054        65/86   15:30       48:01
1660  Laurie Conard          F5559        50/68   15:33       48:10
1661  Gloria Creen           ATHENA       45/60   15:33       48:11
1662  Phillip Banaszek       M5054        38/44   15:34       48:14
1663  Lisa Blair             F4549       66/100   15:34       48:15
1664  Marlena Gomez          F4549       67/100   15:35       48:17
1665  Cindy Mendoza          F4549       68/100   15:35       48:17
1666  Ashley Sandoval        F3034      112/126   15:35       48:17
1667  Debbie Kerschieter     F5054        66/86   15:37       48:24
1668  Sherry Richards        F5054        67/86   15:38       48:25
1669  Amanda Sturgeon        F2529      135/155   15:38       48:26
1670  Sarah Greim            F3539        74/87   15:38       48:27
1671  Kathryn Knox           F3539        75/87   15:38       48:27
1672  Eric Young             M4044        44/51   15:39       48:29
1673  Madelyn Young          F0110        26/37   15:39       48:29
1674  Beth Lucas             F4549       69/100   15:39       48:29
1675  Jen Andrus             F3034      113/126   15:42       48:39
1676  Phillip Lindberg       M1114        60/62   15:44       48:45
1677  Wendi Ward             F4549       70/100   15:44       48:46
1678  Kathleen Kaminski      F5559        51/68   15:44       48:46
1679  Annette Sikkema        ATHENA       46/60   15:45       48:47
1680  Ashley Cruz            F2529      136/155   15:45       48:48
1681  Kitka Galvin           F4044        88/94   15:45       48:49
1682  Erika Warren           F2529      137/155   15:46       48:50
1683  Stephanie Warren       F3034      114/126   15:46       48:52
1684  Julia Zmuda            F1519        86/95   15:47       48:55
1685  Sydney Johnson         F1519        87/95   15:47       48:56
1686  Rachel Ballard         F2529      138/155   15:48       48:57
1687  Nicholas Ballard       M0110        31/35   15:48       48:57
1688  Lisa Johnson           F4549       71/100   15:48       48:58
1689  Casey Campbell         M0110        32/35   15:48       48:59
1690  Deanna Campbell        F3539        76/87   15:48       48:59
1691  Dena Wood              F6064        28/41   15:49       49:01
1692  Joe Getz               M6569        26/29   15:49       49:01
1693  Debbie Piehl           F5054        68/86   15:50       49:04
1694  Martha Doyle           F6569        16/23   15:50       49:05
1695  Olivia McCubbin        F1114        46/51   15:52       49:09
1696  Connie McCubbin        F4549       72/100   15:52       49:09
1697  Schuyler Kirgan        M0110        33/35   15:53       49:13
1698  Ben Kirgan             M3539        45/48   15:53       49:13
1699  Regan Bernal           F3539        77/87   15:55       49:20
1700  Kathy Ashenhurst       F5559        52/68   15:56       49:24
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1701  Tracy Jo Mulliken      ATHENA       47/60   15:57       49:24
1702  Wayne Ashenhurst       M5559        54/68   15:57       49:25
1703  Kelsi Wolever          F1519        88/95   15:57       49:27
1704  Crystal Harrison       F3034      115/126   15:57       49:27
1705  Mary Verstraete        F5559        53/68   15:58       49:27
1706  Nolan Thomas           M0110        34/35   15:58       49:29
1707  John Roets             M4044        45/51   15:59       49:31
1708  Tracy Thompson         F5054        69/86   15:59       49:33
1709  Marianne Whitmer       F6064        29/41   16:00       49:34
1710  Any Barcus             M4044        46/51   16:00       49:35
1711  Cheryl True            F4549       73/100   16:01       49:37
1712  James Doran            M4044        47/51   16:01       49:37
1713  Katlyn Fuller          F1114        47/51   16:04       49:48
1714  Jill Sanders Colgan    F3539        78/87   16:05       49:50
1715  Christine Miller       F4044        89/94   16:05       49:51
1716  Carrel Sagon           F6064        30/41   16:06       49:52
1717  Marilyn Marshall       F6064        31/41   16:07       49:56
1718  Kristin Fredrickson    F5054        70/86   16:07       49:56
1719  Jay Freund             M4549        43/49   16:07       49:57
1720  James Hayes            M4044        48/51   16:08       49:58
1721  Katie Trulson          ATHENA       48/60   16:08       49:59
1722  Sally Weckel           F6569        17/23   16:08       50:00
1723  Morgan Brokaw          F0110        27/37   16:08       50:00
1724  Alissa Vyncke          F2024        80/90   16:09       50:02
1725  Nina Golden            F5559        54/68   16:09       50:02
1726  Lora Pappas            F4549       74/100   16:09       50:02
1727  Jill A Ramirez         F4549       75/100   16:10       50:05
1728  Ronald Ramirez         M6064        30/36   16:10       50:05
1729  Erica Ramirez          F2024        81/90   16:10       50:05
1730  Shelby Tucker          F2024        82/90   16:10       50:07
1731  Brenda Blair           F5054        71/86   16:10       50:07
1732  Shelby Blair           F2024        83/90   16:11       50:08
1733  Regina Walters         F4044        90/94   16:14       50:19
1734  Grace Sisson           F3539        79/87   16:14       50:19
1735  Rich Anderson          M5054        39/44   16:15       50:20
1736  Anne Anderson          F5559        55/68   16:15       50:20
1737  Thomas De Lille Jr     M4044        49/51   16:15       50:22
1738  Mimi Martinez          F4549       76/100   16:16       50:25
1739  Cindy Parchert         F5054        72/86   16:17       50:26
1740  Stephanie Duffield     F3034      116/126   16:17       50:27
1741  Lillie Ana Olvera      F0110        28/37   16:17       50:28
1742  Alicia Teerlinck       F2529      139/155   16:17       50:28
1743  Allen Reamy            M6064        31/36   16:18       50:30
1744  Jasmine Fernandez      F2024        84/90   16:18       50:30
1745  Vanessa Gavilan        F0110        29/37   16:18       50:30
1746  Christopher Tristan    M1114        61/62   16:18       50:32
1747  Leann Carr             F4549       77/100   16:19       50:32
1748  Steve Ford             M5559        55/68   16:19       50:33
1749  Jadwin Woodall         F1519        89/95   16:19       50:33
1750  Kimberly West          F3539        80/87   16:20       50:35
1751  Caden West             M0110        35/35   16:20       50:36
1752  Norma Tristan          F5054        73/86   16:21       50:39
1753  Melinda Reamy          F6064        32/41   16:24       50:49
1754  Vincent Honts          M6064        32/36   16:24       50:50
1755  Isabella Dawson        F0110        30/37   16:24       50:51
1756  Penny Dawson           F4549       78/100   16:24       50:51
1757  Hildasue Petersen      F6064        33/41   16:25       50:51
1758  Isabelle Freund        F0110        31/37   16:25       50:52
1759  Susie Clay             F5054        74/86   16:26       50:55
1760  Kyle Jecks             M1114        62/62   16:26       50:56
1761  Sarah Jecks            F3539        81/87   16:27       50:58
1762  Aunica Jecks           F0110        32/37   16:27       50:58
1763  Sarah Stockwell        F3034      117/126   16:28       51:02
1764  Ezekiel Isais          M75UP         8/10   16:28       51:02
1765  Lori Dixon             F5054        75/86   16:28       51:02
1766  Benjamin Stockwell     M3034        69/73   16:28       51:03
1767  Kaylee Ross            F0110        33/37   16:29       51:05
1768  Mark Kilmer            M5559        56/68   16:30       51:07
1769  Sue Justin             F6064        34/41   16:31       51:10
1770  Jan Potter             F5559        56/68   16:31       51:10
1771  Zach Chudy             M2529        62/67   16:32       51:14
1772  Jeff Trone             M5559        57/68   16:32       51:14
1773  Mark Vols              CLYDE        72/81   16:32       51:14
1774  Steve Pappas           M4549        44/49   16:32       51:15
1775  Meribel Crabb          F0110        34/37   16:38       51:33
1776  Jennifer Vanspeybroeck F3539        82/87   16:38       51:33
1777  Elizabeth Vanspeybroec F1114        48/51   16:38       51:34
1778  Stephanie Crabb        F4549       79/100   16:39       51:35
1779  Nicole Gonzalez        ATHENA       49/60   16:39       51:36
1780  Ed Jamieson            M75UP         9/10   16:40       51:39
1781  Diana Jamieson         F75UP          2/3   16:40       51:40
1782  Nancy Chadwick         F5559        57/68   16:40       51:40
1783  Jennifer Loy           F3034      118/126   16:41       51:41
1784  Terry Brahm            CLYDE        73/81   16:41       51:42
1785  Nancy Brahm            F5559        58/68   16:41       51:42
1786  Gary Karenke                          0/0   16:43       51:47
1787  Linda Demont           F6064        35/41   16:43       51:47
1788  Becky Comp             ATHENA       50/60   16:43       51:50
1789  Cameron Larson         F2529      140/155   16:45       51:53
1790  Michael Whan           M5054        40/44   16:45       51:53
1791  Erin Cochran           F2529      141/155   16:45       51:54
1792  Michele Taylor         F4549       80/100   16:45       51:54
1793  Nancy Toalson          F5559        59/68   16:45       51:55
1794  Gabe Terronez          M5559        58/68   16:45       51:55
1795  Alex Williams          F1519        90/95   16:45       51:56
1796  Virginia Trujillo      F4044        91/94   16:47       52:00
1797  Belinda Ostrowski      F4549       81/100   16:47       52:00
1798  Kelly Keith            F2529      142/155   16:48       52:05
1799  Rachel Pappas          F1519        91/95   16:49       52:05
1800  Michael Mendoza        CLYDE        74/81   16:49       52:06
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1801  Mary Atkins            F6064        36/41   16:50       52:09
1802  Lisa Zmuda             F5054        76/86   16:51       52:13
1803  Sara Chumbley          F3034      119/126   16:54       52:22
1804  Jenni Serra            F2529      143/155   16:54       52:23
1805  Deanna Woodall         F4549       82/100   16:54       52:24
1806  Mike Rowlands          M6569        27/29   16:55       52:26
1807  Melaina Meisenburg     F0110        35/37   16:56       52:30
1808  Celestine Kaba         F6064        37/41   16:56       52:30
1809  Christine Taets        F4549       83/100   16:59       52:36
1810  Lee Thoensen           M6064        33/36   16:59       52:38
1811  Tom Pogue              M5559        59/68   16:59       52:38
1812  Tonya Garrett          F4044        92/94   17:00       52:42
1813  Erin Freeborn          F3539        83/87   17:00       52:42
1814  Donna Anderson         F5559        60/68   17:01       52:44
1815  Gary Swift             M4044        50/51   17:04       52:53
1816  Jamie Grivas           F2529      144/155   17:04       52:54
1817  Kelly Bishop           F1519        92/95   17:05       52:56
1818  Duane Grafton          M6569        28/29   17:05       52:58
1819  Paula Lane-Jones       F6569        18/23   17:05       52:58
1820  Don Jones              M6064        34/36   17:06       52:58
1821  David Moore            M5054        41/44   17:06       53:01
1822  David Sandoval         M5559        60/68   17:10       53:10
1823  Diane Hansen           F5054        77/86   17:10       53:11
1824  Angie Stone            F3034      120/126   17:10       53:11
1825  Debra Smull            ATHENA       51/60   17:10       53:13
1826  Michael Austin         M5559        61/68   17:11       53:14
1827  Stephen Russell        CLYDE        75/81   17:11       53:14
1828  Carole Karenke         F6064        38/41   17:11       53:17
1829  Stacy Melvin           F3034      121/126   17:12       53:17
1830  Zach Honert            M2529        63/67   17:12       53:20
1831  Colleen Ewoldt         F5054        78/86   17:14       53:23
1832  Ruth Wilwerding        ATHENA       52/60   17:14       53:24
1833  Anne Hunter            F5054        79/86   17:14       53:25
1834  Cheryl Gollon          F4549       84/100   17:14       53:26
1835  Jeff Gollon            M5054        42/44   17:15       53:26
1836  Vicky Pendergast       F6064        39/41   17:15       53:29
1837  Lindsey Honert         F2024        85/90   17:16       53:30
1838  Mary Johnson           F4549       85/100   17:16       53:31
1839  Paula Thurman          F6569        19/23   17:19       53:41
1840  Kristyn Hildebrand     F2529      145/155   17:23       53:53
1841  Susan Grchan           F6569        20/23   17:25       53:58
1842  Michael Grchan         M3539        46/48   17:25       53:59
1843  Elizabeth Hill         F6569        21/23   17:27       54:06
1844  Teresa Vanalsburg      F5054        80/86   17:31       54:18
1845  Amber Loy              F3034      122/126   17:33       54:24
1846  Marcia Cesarz          F5054        81/86   17:33       54:24
1847  Jeffrey W. Cook        M5559        62/68   17:34       54:25
1848  Michele L. Banaszek    F4549       86/100   17:34       54:27
1849  Dan Banaszek           M4549        45/49   17:34       54:28
1850  Mary Martinez          F6569        22/23   17:35       54:31
1851  Kim Sweeney            F4549       87/100   17:36       54:32
1852  Kamala Pavelonis       F2529      146/155   17:36       54:32
1853  Jolissa Tapia          F2024        86/90   17:36       54:33
1854  Ann Keeven             F75UP          3/3   17:36       54:33
1855  Megyn Thompson         F0110        36/37   17:36       54:34
1856  Carmen Sandoval        F6064        40/41   17:36       54:34
1857  Olivia Lucas           F1114        49/51   17:38       54:38
1858  Joe Schmodo            M4549        46/49   17:39       54:42
1859  Tony Banaszek          M75UP        10/10   17:40       54:44
1860  Lori Duncan            F4044        93/94   17:40       54:46
1861  Macy Rea               F1114        50/51   17:41       54:49
1862  Pam Curless            ATHENA       53/60   17:43       54:53
1863  Ingrid Love            F4549       88/100   17:43       54:55
1864  Sandy Whitmer          F5559        61/68   17:43       54:55
1865  Susan Viti             F4549       89/100   17:45       55:00
1866  Audra Banaszek         F4549       90/100   17:45       55:00
1867  Steve Hunter           CLYDE        76/81   17:47       55:06
1868  Mike Bauschka          M5559        63/68   17:47       55:06
1869  Tori Rowe              F2529      147/155   17:47       55:06
1870  Brandon Seward         M3034        70/73   17:47       55:07
1871  Tina Sims              F5559        62/68   17:48       55:09
1872  Lorri Lund             ATHENA       54/60   17:48       55:10
1873  Jamie Bauschka         F4549       91/100   17:48       55:10
1874  Kelli Cogdill          F4549       92/100   17:50       55:15
1875  Dan Cogdill            M6064        35/36   17:50       55:16
1876  Greg Viti              M5054        43/44   17:50       55:17
1877  Bill Roby                             0/0   17:51       55:18
1878  Romualdo Tristan       M3539        47/48   17:57       55:37
1879  Annika Tristan         F0110        37/37   17:57       55:38
1880  Sue Ickes              F5559        63/68   17:59       55:45
1881  Francie Ferguson       F4549       93/100   18:00       55:48
1882  Leslie Shradel         ATHENA       55/60   18:02       55:52
1883  Dawn York              F4549       94/100   18:02       55:54
1884  Melecio Aguilar        M5559        64/68   18:03       55:58
1885  Lisa Freeman           F5054        82/86   18:07       56:09
1886  Brandy Beene           F3539        84/87   18:12       56:23
1887  Mindy Carls            F5559        64/68   18:12       56:24
1888  Sharon Lampert         ATHENA       56/60   18:13       56:26
1889  Ramon Almanza          M2529        64/67   18:13       56:29
1890  Kenneth Decker         M4044        51/51   18:19       56:46
1891  Norma Gonzalez         ATHENA       57/60   18:20       56:48
1892  Jeffrey Edwards        CLYDE        77/81   18:20       56:49
1893  Lisa Gonzalez-Depaepe  ATHENA       58/60   18:21       56:52
1894  Angela Olvera          F3539        85/87   18:23       56:59
1895  Lupe Olvera, Jr.       CLYDE        78/81   18:25       57:04
1896  David Hoepfner         M4549        47/49   18:26       57:08
1897  Angela Hoepfner        F4549       95/100   18:27       57:10
1898  Brian Burgmeier        M2529        65/67   18:30       57:20
1899  Chelsey Bruns          F2024        87/90   18:30       57:20
1900  Stefani Miner          F5054        83/86   18:30       57:20
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1901  Ellen Jennings         F2529      148/155   18:30       57:21
1902  Steven Jennings        M2024        49/50   18:30       57:21
1903  Danny Miner            M6064        36/36   18:30       57:21
1904  Eric Jennings          M2529        66/67   18:31       57:22
1905  Marlene Shatuck        F4549       96/100   18:36       57:38
1906  William Quinn          M5054        44/44   18:36       57:38
1907  Tonimarie Morrow       F1519        93/95   18:38       57:46
1908  Meredith Morrow        F4549       97/100   18:39       57:47
1909  Roberta Cumberworth    F6569        23/23   18:39       57:47
1910  Megan Bush             F1519        94/95   18:39       57:48
1911  Chuck Lambrecht        CLYDE        79/81   18:39       57:48
1912  Chris Lambrecht        F4549       98/100   18:39       57:48
1913  Lisa Schuldt           F4549       99/100   18:39       57:48
1914  Amanda Lambrecht       F2024        88/90   18:39       57:48
1915  Timothy Cumberworth    M6569        29/29   18:40       57:52
1916  Catherine Russell      F4044        94/94   18:46       58:11
1917  Alexis Russell         F1519        95/95   18:47       58:13
1918  Cindy Jennings         F5054        84/86   18:52       58:28
1919  Cloie Jennings         F1114        51/51   18:53       58:30
1920  Zachary Freeman        M2024        50/50   18:55       58:39
1921  Daniel Davila          M3034        71/73   19:01       58:58
1922  Giovanna Davila        F3034      123/126   19:02       58:58
1923  Susan Palmer           F5054        85/86   19:02       59:01
1924  Larry Palmer           M4549        48/49   19:03       59:01
1925  Rosa Wilson                           0/0   19:05       59:09
1926  Austin Blair           M1519        91/92   19:05       59:09
1927  Tanner Rowe            M1519        92/92   19:05       59:10
1928  Angela Versluis        F2024        89/90   19:10       59:24
1929  Francis Adams          M5559        65/68   19:12       59:31
1930  Laura Adams            F5559        65/68   19:13       59:34
1931  Patricia Filloon                      0/0   19:35     1:00:42
1932  Connie Gregg           F6064        41/41   19:38     1:00:51
1933  Amanda Carter          F3034      124/126   19:41     1:00:59
1934  Stacey Sculfort        F3034      125/126   19:41     1:01:01
1935  Dennis Jennings        M5559        66/68   19:46     1:01:16
1936  Jean Jennings          F5559        66/68   19:46     1:01:17
1937  Kelly Colonna          F2529      149/155   20:06     1:02:17
1938  Shelby Raya            F2529      150/155   20:07     1:02:20
1939  Whitney Hess           F2529      151/155   20:09     1:02:28
1940  Pamela Jones           F5054        86/86   20:10     1:02:29
1941  Chrissy Adair          F3539        86/87   20:12     1:02:35
1942  Rick Jennings          M5559        67/68   20:21     1:03:05
1943  Ryan Ramos             M2529        67/67   20:30     1:03:31
1944  Serena Arancibia       F2529      152/155   20:31     1:03:34
1945  Jessica Rodriguez      F3539        87/87   20:38     1:03:56
1946  Emily Vanspeybroeck    F3034      126/126   20:38     1:03:58
1947  Jose Cantu                            0/0   20:59     1:05:01
1948  Stephen Vanspeybroeck  CLYDE        80/81   20:59     1:05:03
1949  Jennifer Neff          F2529      153/155   21:18     1:05:59
1950  Georgeann Norbo        F4549      100/100   21:30     1:06:37
1951  Dario Cruz             M3034        72/73   21:42     1:07:15
1952  Rob Spedden            M3539        48/48   21:54     1:07:51
1953  Mike Howard            CLYDE        81/81   21:57     1:08:03
1954  Jenna Bell             F2529      154/155   21:58     1:08:03
1955  Erica Stoner           F2529      155/155   22:47     1:10:35
1956  Rebecca Harrington     F2024        90/90   22:48     1:10:39
1957  Jill Cole              ATHENA       59/60   22:52     1:10:51
1958  Eileen Lister          ATHENA       60/60   22:52     1:10:52
1959  Mark Damm              M5559        68/68   23:04     1:11:29
1960  Victor Harrington      M3034        73/73   23:04     1:11:30
1961  Rose Damm              F5559        67/68   23:05     1:11:32
1962  Rich Cunningham        M4549        49/49   36:49     1:54:07
1963  Judy Cunningham        F5559        68/68   36:49     1:54:07
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